Place

O©oO~NOOTLA, WN P

First Last City Age
Group Rank
Trond Flagstad Anchorage 'M4049 1
Eric Strabel Anchorage M1829 1
Matias  Saari Anchorage M3039 1
Brenton Knight Anchorage M1829 2
Benjamin Ward Anchorage M3039 2
Andrew Liebner Anchorage M1829 3
Darin Markwardt Palmer M1829 4
Jens Beck Anchorage M4049 2
Erik Mundabhl Anchorage M1829 5
Matthew Novakovich Anchorage M3039 3
Patrick Conway Anchorage M3039 4
Brad Precosky  Anchorage M4049 3
Tor Christophers Anchorage M1829 6
Harlow Robinson Anchorage M4049 4
David Apperson  Seward M1829 7
A. William Stoll Anchorage 'M3039 5
Barney | Griffith Anchorage M5059 1
Barton  Dengel Anchorage M1829 8
Shawn Erchinger Colorado SprM4049 5
Alex Alonso Anchorage M3039 6
Mark Brady Anchorage M1829 9
Todd Bethard Anchorage M3039 7
Zachary Schade Tumwater M4049 6
Sam Young Seward M5059 2
Robert Benter Anchorage M4049 7
Corey Kline Minneapolis M3039 8
Karl Romig Cooper LandiM5059 3
Rory Egelus Palmer M1829 10
Aaron Dickson Palmer M1829 11
Brandon Rinner Anchorage M3039 9
Patrick | Stinson Anchorage M3039 10
Nicholas Swann Seward M1829 12
Spencer Jonas Girdwood M1829 13
Neil Liotta Anchorage M1829 14
Erik Flora Anchorage M3039 11
Jeremiah Felsen Rockuville M3039 12

2010 Mount Marathon Race
Men's Results

Age Mid Mnt Mid Mnt

Time
0:18:52
0:19:36
0:18:54
0:18:52
0:19:33
0:19:13

0:19:38
0:19:34
0:19:20
0:19:40
0:21:00
0:19:59
0:20:52
0:20:41
0:20:35
0:20:45
0:20:30
0:20:12
0:21:45
0:20:31
0:21:04
0:21:41
0:21:09
0:21:51
0:20:55
0:21:54
0:23:02
0:21:57
0:22:13
0:22:12
0:22:28
0:21:42
0:21:18
0:22:34
0:22:41
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Rank

A ODNWO©PE

=N
R P oU~No©

18
16
15
17
13
12
28
14
22
26
23
31
19
32
49
33
35
34
37
27
24
39
42

Top
Time
0:34:06
0:34:55
0:35:07
0:34:37
0:35:23
0:35:27
0:35:32
0:35:33
0:35:33
0:35:24
0:36:30
0:37:48
0:36:33
0:38:04
0:37:27
0:37:41
0:37:30
0:37:54
0:37:25
0:39:46
0:38:09
0:38:51
0:38:30
0:38:58
0:40:35
0:38:09
0:40:03
0:41:32
0:40:48
0:40:29
0:39:44
0:41:17
0:38:52
0:39:59
0:40:58
0:41:13

Top Top 1/2 Top 1/2

Rank

=
Pofbwo~v~aNnbswe

Time

0:15:14
0:15:19
0:16:13
0:15:45
0:15:50
0:16:14

0:15:55
0:15:59
0:16:04
0:16:50
0:16:48
0:16:34
0:17:12
0:16:46
0:17:06
0:16:45
0:17:24
0:17:13
0:18:01
0:17:38
0:17:47
0:16:49
0:17:49
0:18:44
0:17:14
0:18:09
0:18:30
0:18:51
0:18:16
0:17:32
0:18:49
0:17:10
0:18:41
0:18:24
0:18:32

Rank

1
2
11
3
4
12

5
7
9
19
17
14
26
16
20
15
29
27
37
31
32
18
33
54
28
39
47
58
41
30
56
24
51
44
48

Down

Time

0:10:34
0:10:47
0:11:03
0:11:47
0:11:06
0:11:46
0:11:49
0:12:19
0:12:43
0:13:11
0:12:18
0:11:18
0:12:38
0:11:27
0:12:23
0:12:15
0:12:31
0:12:12
0:12:46
0:12:00
0:14:13
0:13:35
0:14:00
0:13:35
0:12:06
0:14:33
0:12:49
0:11:39
0:12:41
0:13:06
0:13:51
0:12:28
0:15:18
0:14:12
0:13:14
0:13:09

Down Finish

Rank

0:44:40
0:45:42
0:46:10
0:46:24
0:46:29
0:47:13
0:47:21
0:47:52
0:48:16
0:48:35
0:48:48
0:49:06
0:49:11
0:49:31
0:49:50
0:49:56
0:50:01
0:50:06
0:50:11
0:51:46
0:52:22
0:52:26
0:52:30
0:52:33
0:52:41
0:52:42
0:52:52
0:53:11
0:53:29
0:53:35
0:53:35
0:53:45
0:54:10
0:54:11
0:54:12
0:54:22
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Place

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

First

Keith
Jonathan
Todd
David
Troy
William
Mark
Fred
Jonathan
Peter
Michael
Bret
Solomon
Benjamin
Mike
Ryan
Todd
Mark
Blake
Lance
Kris
Mark
Matthew
David
Paul
Aaron
Vin
Braun
Tyler
John
Spencer
Patrick
Travis
Connor
Michael
Eric

Last City
Weinhold  Anchorage
Harvey Anchorage
Lowery Eagle River
Besh Anchorage
Larson Anchorage
Ross Anchorage
Chase Seward
Thomas Meeteetse
Mitchell Los Angeles

McEnaney Eagle River
Bourdukofsk Anchorage
Connor Anchorage,

Snyder Seward
Uffenbeck Eagle River
Heatwole  Anchorage
Lewis Palmer
Boonstra Galena
Lindberg Fairbanks

Huppert Wasilla
Kopsack Palmer

D'Alessandrc¢ Fredericksbui M4049

Carr Anchorage
Kenney Anchorage
Knapp Chugiak

Pletnikoff  Anchorage

Medlock Denver
Robinson  Anchorage
Kopsack Palmer

Johnson Anchorage
Kogl Eagle River
Litzenberger Soldotna
Wallace Wasilla
Harrington Palmer
Sperry Eagle River
Cragen Anchorage
Lawson Eagle River

Age
Group Rank
M3039 13
M1829 15
M4049 8
M1829 16
M4049 9
M1829 17
M1829 18
M5059 4
M3039 14
M4049 10
M3039 15
M3039 16
M1829 19
M3039 17
M4049 11
M1829 20
M4049 12
M4049 13
M1829 21
M4049 14

15
M5059 5
M3039 18
M4049 16
M3039 19
M1829 22
M3039 20
M5059 6
M3039 21
M3039 22
M1829 23
M1829 24
M1829 25
M1829 26
M3039 23
M3039 24

2010 Mount Marathon Race
Men's Results

Age Mid Mnt Mid Mnt

Time
0:22:25
0:22:31
0:21:48
0:22:46
0:22:53
0:20:57
0:22:57
0:22:48
0:21:36
0:22:37
0:23:06
0:23:31
0:23:46
0:22:50
0:22:39
0:23:24
0:21:49
0:22:45
0:24:42
0:24:17
0:23:39
0:23:20
0:23:56
0:24:44
0:24:01
0:24:06
0:24:52
0:26:03
0:24:49
0:24:46
0:24:55
0:24:58
0:24:41
0:24:16
0:25:31
0:25:00
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Rank

36
38
29
44
47
20
48
45
25
40
50
53
55
46
41
52
30
43
62
60
54
51
56
63
57
58
67
80
66
64
68
69
61
59
75
70

Top
Time
0:41:15
0:40:44
0:39:44
0:42:13
0:41:28
0:38:05
0:42:09
0:41:22
0:40:20
0:41:26
0:42:20
0:42:43
0:43:32
0:42:22
0:41:58
0:42:52
0:39:48
0:42:03
0:44:12
0:44:38
0:43:06
0:43:33
0:43:19
0:45:08
0:43:37
0:43:39
0:45:09
0:47:37
0:45:27
0:45:20
0:45:33
0:45:40
0:45:12
0:46:37
0:46:33
0:45:42

Top Top 1/2 Top 1/2

Rank

40
36
28
49
44
20
48
42
33
43
50
52
56
51
46
53
30
47
60
61
54
57
55
62
58
59
63
84
66
65
67
68
64
76
74
69

Time

0:18:50
0:18:13
0:17:56
0:19:27
0:18:35
0:17:08
0:19:12
0:18:34
0:18:44
0:18:49
0:19:14
0:19:12
0:19:46
0:19:32
0:19:19
0:19:28
0:17:59
0:19:18
0:19:30
0:20:21
0:19:27
0:20:13
0:19:23
0:20:24
0:19:36
0:19:33
0:20:17
0:21:34
0:20:38
0:20:34
0:20:38
0:20:42
0:20:31
0:22:21
0:21:02
0:20:42

Rank

57
40
35
73
50
21
61
49
53
55
63
62
80
76
68
74
36
66
75
87
72
85
70
88
78
77
86
115
93
90
92
97
89
135
103
96

Down

Time

0:13:13
0:13:45
0:14:53
0:12:29
0:13:48
0:17:22
0:13:23
0:14:18
0:15:34
0:14:31
0:13:59
0:13:42
0:13:05
0:14:24
0:14:49
0:14:02
0:17:09
0:15:31
0:13:36
0:13:15
0:15:16
0:14:55
0:15:10
0:13:54
0:15:26
0:15:33
0:14:15
0:11:51
0:14:06
0:14:24
0:14:21
0:14:27
0:14:56
0:14:02
0:14:10
0:15:09

Down Finish

Rank

33
45
76
20
46
133
36
66
96
72
53
43
27
69
75
56
128
93
40
35
86
78
83
50
90
95
65
11
59
68
67
70
79
55
62
82

0:54:28
0:54:29
0:54:37
0:54:42
0:55:16
0:55:27
0:55:32
0:55:40
0:55:54
0:55:57
0:56:19
0:56:25
0:56:37
0:56:46
0:56:47
0:56:54
0:56:57
0:57:34
0:57:48
0:57:53
0:58:22
0:58:28
0:58:29
0:59:02
0:59:03
0:59:12
0:59:24
0:59:28
0:59:33
0:59:44
0:59:54
1:00:07
1:00:08
1:00:39
1:00:43
1.00:51

kif



2010 Mount Marathon Race
Men's Results

Place First Last City Age Age Mid Mnt Mid Mnt  Top Top Top1/2 Top 1/2 Down Down Finish
Group Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time  Rank

73 Marten Martensen Anchorage M4049 17 0:25:24 74 0:46:42 78 0:21:18 108 0:14:10 61 1:00:52

74 Thomas Coolidge Anchorage M5059 7 0:25:02 71 0:45:47 71 0:20:45 98 0:15:10 84 1:00:57
75 lvan Chikigak-Ste Willow M1829 27 0:26:34 90 0:46:28 73 0:19:54 81 0:14:54 77 1:01:22
76 | Brian Stoecker Anchorage M4049 18 0:25:50 78 0:47:45 88 0:21:55 125 0:13:39 42 1:01:24
77 Flip Foldager Seward M5059 8 0:25:10 73 0:45:46 70 0:20:36 91 0:15:40 100 1:01:26
78 Kris Burnett Anchorage M4049 19 0:26:18 84 0:47:43 86 0:21:25 112 0:13:53 49 1:01:36
79 Joseph Klecka Eagle River M1829 28 0:25:43 77 0:47:42 85 0:21:59 129 0:14:07 60 1:01:49
80 Joe Mortiboy Anchorage M5059 9 0:26:35 91 0:48:12 92 0:21:37 116 0:13:59 52 1:02:11
81 Christoph Morton Anchorage M4049 20 0:25:04 72 0:46:25 72 0:21:21 110 0:15:48 102 1:02:13
82 Nicholas Whitmore Palmer M1829 29 0:30:51 141 0:46:56 80 0:16:05 10 0:15:22 88 1:02:18
83 Rod Anderson  Anchorage M5059 10 0:26:38 92 0:47:43 87 0:21:05 105 0:14:56 80 1:02:39
84 Walter Bombeck Eagle River M1829 30 0:26:22 85 0:49:09 103 0:22:47 147 0:13:37 41 1:02:46
85 |Robert Butera Anchorage M5059 11 0:25:40 76 0:46:39 77 0:20:59 101 0:16:11 112 1:02:50
86 lke Bombeck Eagle River M1829 31 0:26:24 86 0:49:10 104 0:22:46 145 0:13:44 44 1:02:54
87 Christoph Wood Eagle River M3039 25 0:26:40 93 0:48:23 94 0:21:43 118 0:14:31 71 1:02:54
88 | Christoph Kane Anchorage M3039 26 0:26:30 88 0:48:18 93 0:21:48 122 0:14:44 74 1:03:02
89 Travis Price Seward M1829 32 0:27:42 108 0:49:56 111 0:22:14 134 0:13:07 29 1:03:03
90 Pyper Dixon Seward M1829 33 0:27:55 111 0:49:54 109 0:21:59 128 0:13:10 31 1:03:04
91 Charlie Krom Anchorage M3039 27 0:26:13 83 0:48:00 90 0:21:47 121 0:15:11 85 1:.03:11
92 Joseph Nyholm Seward M1829 34 0:32:10 163 0:49:20 105 0:17:10 23 0:14:03 57 1:03:23
93 John Williams Gladwin M5059 12 0:30:58 144  0:46:54 79 0:15:56 6 0:16:36 120 1:03:30
94 David Rebischke Anchorage M6069 1 0:26:05 81 0:47:51 89 0:21:46 119 0:15:49 103 1:03:40
95 Jeremy Weller Palmer M1829 35 0:24:47 65 0:48:05 91 0:23:18 164 0:15:38 98 1:03:43
96 Dan Marshall Seward M4049 21 0:26:42 94 0:50:16 116 0:23:34 166 0:13:35 39 1:03:51
97 Jason Hogge Wasilla M3039 28 0:27:04 103 0:50:05 113 0:23:01 154 0:13:55 51 1:04:00
98 Chris Clifford Anchorage M4049 22 0:25:52 79 0:47:30 83 0:21:38 117 0:16:34 119 1:04:04
99 Travis Beals Seward M1829 36 0:27:56 112 0:50:18 117 0:22:22 136 0:13:52 48 1:04:10
100 Jonathan Kastar Anchorage M1829 37 0:26:47 96 0:48:47 99 0:22:00 130 0:15:23 89 1:.04:10
101 Davis Dunlap Palmer M1829 38 0:26:08 82 0:47:09 81 0:21:01 102 0:17:12 131 1:04:21
102 Hayden Trupp Anchorage M1829 39 0:31:13 148 0:48:23 95 0:17:10 25 0:15:58 107 1:04:21
103 Rich Wooten Anchorage M1829 40 0:27:15 106 0:48:43 98 0:21:28 114 0:15:53 105 1:04:36
104 Roy Elie-Wolkoff Anchorage M1829 41 0:26:59 100 0:48:57 101 0:21:58 127 0:16:03 109 1:05:00
105 Brian Pautzke Anchorage M1829 42 0:26:44 95 0:48:30 96 0:21:46 120 0:16:33 117 1:05:03
106 Joshua Allely Anchorage M3039 29 0:26:31 89 0:48:38 97 0:22:.07 132 0:16:31 116 1:05:09
107 Lerch Carson Eagle River M1829 43 0:30:53 142 0:47:19 82 0:16:26 13 0:17:52 143 1:05:11
108 Leif Bardarson Seward M1829 44 0:31:47 156 0:50:08 114 0:18:21 42 0:15:59 108 1:06:07
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Place

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

First Last City
Curt Holler Wasilla
Casey Volk Eagle River
Gregory Bombeck Eagle River
Rolf Bardarson Seward
Steve Gilles Indian
Charles Ess Sutton
Stephen Halverson  Girdwood
Fred Moore Seward
David Peterson Anchorage
Michael L Stangel Kenai
David Kochendorfe Anchorage
Kevin Chartier Anchorage
David M Lorring Fairbanks
Ronald Nelson Seattle
Robert  Huppert Wasilla
James  Murray Willow
Steve Nimmo Roseburg
Michael Koropp Anchorage
William  Serra Anchorage
Roger Kemppel Anchorage
Mike Tranel Arlington
William  Wright Anchorage
Levi Sutton Soldotna
Brian Gross Anchorage
Kevin Talens Seward
Phillip Ischi Kenai
Thomas Bailly Girdwood
Mark Strabel Palmer
Tim Lebling Seward
Adrian  Bustamante Anchorage
Duwayne Ruzicka Anchorage
Karl Swanson  Talkeetna
Kristofer 'Squires Anchorage
Patrick  Egelus Wasilla
Paul Miranda Anchorage
David Brown Anchorage

Age
Group Rank
M4049 23
M1829 45
M1829 46
M5059 13
M5059 14
M5059 15
M4049 24
M7079 1
M1829 47
M4049 25
M4049 26
M4049 27
M1829 48
M3039 30
M5059 16
M4049 28
M5059 17
M5059 18
M1829 49
M6069 2
M5059 19
M1829 50
M1829 51
M3039 31
M1829 52
M1829 53
M3039 32
M3039 33
M4049 29
M1829 54
M4049 30
M5059 20
M1829 55
M1829 56
M1829 57
M4049 31

2010 Mount Marathon Race
Men's Results

Age Mid Mnt Mid Mnt

Time
0:26:53
0:30:34
0:32:25
0:33:01
0:27:51
0:27:10
0:27:00
0:28:19
0:32:28
0:26:56
0:31:32
0:28:14
0:28:26
0:32:07
0:27:50
0:27:22
0:27:07
0:31:54
0:33:34
0:27:02
0:28:29
0:32:16
0:26:28
0:28:16
0:33:54
0:28:11
0:26:51
0:28:53
0:28:59
0:33:59
0:28:21
0:28:09
0:29:17
0:35:14
0:33:36
0:33:31
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Rank

98
139
166
170
110
105
101
117
167

99
153
115
119
162
109
107
104
158
174
102
120
164

87
116
179
114

97
124
125
180
118
113
129
186
175
173

Top
Time
0:50:03
0:46:36
0:52:37
0:51:04
0:50:27
0:50:24
0:49:29
0:51:19
0:50:19
0:49:27
0:49:54
0:52:09
0:52:40
0:50:48
0:51:03
0:51:34
0:50:15
0:49:03
0:52:50
0:49:25
0:51:00
0:51:08
0:53:06
0:52:21
0:52:47
0:53:41
0:48:56
0:53:32
0:52:43
0:53:19
0:51:25
0:52:44
0:52:11
0:56:17
0:52:53
0:52:49

Top Top 1/2 Top 1/2

Rank

112
75
136
124
120
119
108
127
118
107
110
131
137
121
123
129
115
102
142
106
122
125
145
135
140
149
100
148
138
147
128
139
132
166
143
141

Time

0:23:10
0:16:02
0:20:12
0:18:03
0:22:36
0:23:14
0:22:29
0:23:00
0:17:51
0:22:31
0:18:22
0:23:55
0:24:14
0:18:41
0:23:13
0:24:12
0:23:08
0:17:09
0:19:16
0:22:23
0:22:31
0:18:52
0:26:38
0:24:05
0:18:53
0:25:30
0:22:05
0:24:39
0:23:44
0:19:20
0:23:04
0:24:35
0:22:54
0:21:03
0:19:17
0:19:18

Rank

159
8
84
38
143
161
139
153
34
141
43
171
180
52
160
179
158
22
64
137
140
59
221
174
60
208
131
196
167
69
155
191
151
104
65
67

Down
Time

Down Finish

Rank

0:16:07 111 1:06:10
0:19:57 179 1:06:33

0:14:06
0:15:40
0:16:20
0:16:34
0:17:36
0:15:50
0:17:00
0:18:05
0:17:42
0:15:33
0:15:04
0:17:12
0:17:00
0:16:51
0:18:19
0:19:40
0:15:55
0:19:20
0:17:52
0:17:47
0:16:15
0:17:16
0:16:56
0:16:06
0:20:52
0:16:22
0:17:12
0:16:50
0:18:46
0:17:30
0:18:23
0:15:30
0:18:59
0:19:07

58
99
114
118
136
104
126
145
139
94
81
130
127
124
151
173
106
170
142
140
113
132
125
110
196
115
129
123
161
135
153
92
164
165

1:06:43
1:06:44
1:06:47
1:06:58
1:07:05
1:07:09
1:07:19
1:07:32
1:07:36
1:07:42
1:07:44
1:08:00
1:08:03
1:08:25
1:08:34
1.08:43
1:08:45
1.08:45
1.08:52
1.08:55
1:09:21
1.09:37
1:09:43
1.09:47
1:09:48
1:09:54
1:09:55
1:10:09
1:10:11
1:10:14
1:10:34
1:11:47
1:11:52
1:11:56
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2010 Mount Marathon Race
Men's Results

Place First Last City Age Age Mid Mnt Mid Mnt ' Top Top Top1/2 Top 1/2 Down Down Finish
Group Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time  Rank
145 Bill Spencer Anchorage M5059 21 0:31:27 151 0:51:12 126 0:19:45 79 0:20:47 192 1:11:59
146 Kerry Klauder Palmer M1829 58 0:28:45 123 0:52:53 144 0:24:08 177 0:19:10 166 1:12:03
147 Thomas Swann Seward M5059 22 0:34:05 181 0:56:39 168 0:22:34 142 0:15:35 97 1:12:14
148 Mark Fineman Anchorage M4049 32 0:29:14 128 0:53:52 151 0:24:38 194 0:18:30 157 1:12:22
149 Edward Hartman Seward M3039 34 0:35:10 184 0:55:48 161 0:20:38 94 0:16:39 121 1:12:27
150 Peter Adams Anchorage M3039 35 0:35:35 191 0:57:01 170 0:21:26 113 0:15:26 91 1:12:27
151 Andrew Johnson Redondo Be¢ M3039 36 0:28:31 121 0:53:15 146 0:24:44 199 0:19:17 169 1:12:32
152 John Browne Anchorage M4049 33 0:34:54 182 0:55:01 157 0:20:07 83 0:17:37 137 1:12:38

153 Daniel  Willman Anchorage M3039 37 0:30:02 134 0:54:57 155 0:24:55 201 0:18:00 144 1:12:57
154 Garret  Slaugenhoug Anchorage M3039 38 0:29:07 127 0:54:41 154 0:25:34 209 0:18:21 152 1:13:02

155 Steve Walters Anchorage M4049 34 0:35:19 187 0:56:00 164 0:20:41 95 0:17:23 134 1:13:23
156 Glen Anderson  Seward M4049 35 0:30:16. 135 0:57:08 174 0:26:52 228 0:16:41 122 1:13:49
157 Kalvin Young Anchorage M4049 36 0:35:23 188 0:56:09 165 0:20:46 99 0:17:41 138 1:13:50
158 Alec Kay Anchorage M4049 37 0:29:49 133 0:55:59 163 0:26:10 218 0:18:07 147 1:14:06
159 Chad Moore Eagle River M3039 39 0:29:19 130 0:55:15 159 0:25:56, 213 0:18:54 163 1:14:09
160 Eric Carl Eagle River M4049 38 0:30:31 138 0:55:46 160 0:25:15 205 0:18:25 155 1:14:11

161 Charles Guinchard Anchorage M1829 59 0:31:11 147 0:54:59 156 0:23:48 168 0:19:14 167 1:14:13
162 Clarence Pautzke Anchorage M6069 3 0:29:34 132 0:53:58 153 0:24:24 186 0:20:30 188 1:14:28
163 James T. Rodgers Anchorage M5059 23 0:29:04 126 0:53:46 150 0:24:42 197 0:20:54 197 1:.14:40

164 Michael Squires Anchorage M5059 24 0:33:51 178 0:52:19 134 0:18:28 46 0:22:34 221 1:14:53
165 David Aquino Anchorage M6069 4 0:29:31 131 0:53:57 152 0:24:26 188 0:21:08 203 1:15:05
166 Michael Rubeo Wasilla M1829 60 0:30:56 143 0:57:52 178 0:26:56 230 0:17:48 141 1:15:40
167 Robert Cox Anchorage M5059 25 0:30:20 136 0:57:02 172 0:26:42 224 0:18:42 160 1:15:44
168 Jeremy Wiseman Anchorage M3039 40 0:32.50 169 0:52:14 133 0:19:24 71 0:23:38 240 1:.15:52
169 Paul Rupple Seward M5059 26 0:33:09 171 0:51:36 130 0:18:27 45 0:24:37 252 1:16:13

170 Trace Strahle Anchorage M1829 61 0:31:15 149 0:55:52 162 0:24:37 192 0:20:22 185 1:16:14
171 Tyler Greensfeldel Eagle River M1829 62 0:31:29 152 0:58:42 185 0:27:13 234 0:18:32 158 1:17:14

172 Jim Benkert Anchorage M4049 39 0:35:50 192 0:57:05 173 0:21:15 107 0:20:10 181 1:17:15
173 Shawn Cange Anchorage M4049 40 0:36:22 195 0:57:28 176 0:21:06 106 0:20:49 193 1:18:17
174 'Roger  Warren Anchorage M3039 41 0:32:37 168 1:00:16 196 0:27:39 254 0:18:08 148 1:18:24
175 Greg Brown Anchorage 'M6069 5 0:31:44 155 0:57:00 169 0:25:16 206 0:21:26 210 1:18:26
176 Tab Ballantine  Anchorage M5059 27 0:35:30 190 0:57:18 175 0:21:48 123 0:21:19 207 1:18:37

177 Jeremiah Simono Anchorage M1829 63 0:39:11 221 1:03:22 219 0:24:11 178 0:15:43 101 1:19:05
178 Steve Parrish Anchorage M4049 41 0:31:09 146 0:56:22 167 0:25:13 204 0:22:47 225 1:19:09
179 Shiloh Carlson Anchorage M1829 64 0:35:26 189 0:58:31 182 0:23:05 156 0:20:41 190 1:19:12
180 Anthony Orot Anchorage M1829 65 0:28:43 122 0:57:.01 171 0:28:18 261 0:22:14 218 1:19:15
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2010 Mount Marathon Race
Men's Results

Place First Last City Age Age Mid Mnt Mid Mnt  Top Top Top1/2 Top 1/2 Down Down Finish
Group Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time  Rank

181 Norm Johnson Anchorage M6069 6 0:32:23 165 0:59:02 189 0:26:39 223 0:20:17 183 1:19:19

182 Gregory Lincoln Bethel M4049 42 0:36:18 194  0:58:44 186 0:22:26 138 0:20:55 198 1:19:39
183 Jerry Cosgrave  Anchorage M4049 43 0:30:28 137 0:57:44 177 0:27:16 236 0:22:05 216 1:19:49
184 Ron Heidemann Lake Havasu M4049 44 0:36:49 197 0:58:40 184 @ 0:21:51 124 0:21:11 205 1:19:51
185 Chris Dabbs Anchorage M4049 45 0:35:10 185 0:55:08 158 0:19:58 82 0:24:51 255 1:19:59
186 Chris Carswell Kent M4049 46 0:32:02 160 0:59:30 193 0:27:28 248 0:20:42 191 1:20:12
187 Matthew Hemry Anchorage M4049 47 0:37:08 200 0:59:17 190 0:22:09 133 0:20:57 199 1:20:14
188 Daniel Michaud Seward M4049 48 0:38:49 215 0:59:46 194  0:20:57 100 0:20:32 189 1:20:18
189 James Potts Anchorage M3039 42 0:31:41 154  0:59:28 192 0:27:47 255 0:21:05 202 1:20:33
190 Everett Billingslea Seattle M4049 49 0:37:05 199 0:59:57 195 0:22:52 150 0:20:50 194 1:20:47
191 Tim Deal Anchorage M4049 50 0:37:40 207 1:00:31 198 0:22:51 148 0:20:22 184 1:20:53
192 Peter Ross Kenai M4049 51 0:38:46 214 1:.02:51 215 0:24:05 175 0:18:06 146 1:20:57
193 James Conant Seward M5059 28 0:38:02 210 1:02:32 211 0:24:30 190 0:18:36 159 1:21:08
194 David Dickson Palmer M5059 29 0:40:13 241 1:.02:58 217 0:22:45 144 0:18:12 149 1:21:10
195 Darin Marin Anchorage M4049 52 0:31:22 150 0:58:14 181 0:26:52 229 0:23:03 230 1:21:17

196 David Jensen Chugiak M4049 53 0:38:40 213 1:02:46 214 0:24:06 176 0:18:47 162 1:21:33
197 Bruce Davison Anchorage M6069 7 0:37:21 204 0:58:45 187 0:21:24 111 0:22:57 229 1.21:42

198 Walter  Moore Seward M1829 66 0:32:.04 161 1:01:54 202 0:29:50 275 0:19:54 178 1:21:48
199 Matthew Freeman Anchorage M5059 30 0:36:35 196 1.03:32 220 0:26:57 232 0:18:25 154 1.21:57
200 Samuel Powell Portland M3039 43 0:37:13 202 0:58:33 183 0:21:20 109 0:23:52 245 1:22:25
201 Michael Minogue Sterling M4049 54 0:33:42 176 1:04:11 229 0:30:29 279 0:18:27 156 1:22:38
202 Gregory Endsley Anchorage M6069 8 0:37:23 205 0:59:19 191 0:21:56 126 0:23:37 239 1:22:56
203 Bryan Hardy Eagle River M3039 44 0:40:45 246 1:04:02 228 0:23:17 163 0:19:22 171 1:23:24
204 Todd Knutson Eagle River M4049 55 0:38:53 217 1:02:17 208 0:23:24 165 0:21:08 204 1:23:25
205 Mitch Giles Grass Valley M4049 56 0:31:06 145 0:57:52 179 0:26:46 227 0:25:49 261 1:23:41
206 Joseph Hansmeyer Anchorage M1829 67 0:40:26 242 1.05:28 235 0:25:02 202 0:18:14 150 1.23:42
207 Don McQuown Palmer M5059 31 0:37:51 209 1:02:07 205 0:24:16 182 0:21:45 212 1:23:52
208 Thomas Wescott Eagle River M4049 57 0:39:29 228 1:03:55 225 0:24:26. 187 0:20:08 180 1:24:03
209 Wayne Eski Anchorage M4049 58 0:39:30 229 1:03:51 224 0:24:21 184 0:20:23 186 1:24:14
210 Chad Helgeson Anchorage M3039 45 0:37:19 203 1:01:58 203 0:24:39 195 0:22:25 220 1:24:23
211 Jonathan Briggs Rolling Hills EM4049 = 59 0:37:46 208 1:01:45 200 0:23:59 172 0:22:42 223 1:24:27
212 Roger Bates Arden M4049 60 0:39:08 220 1:02:59 218 0:23:51 169 0:21:55 214 1:24:54

213 Jack Johnson Anchorage M1829 68 0:37:10 201 1:05:11 233 0:28:01 258 0:19:47 176 1:24:58
214 Michael Heyward Anchorage M3039 46 0:39:14 223 1:08:37 221 0:24:23 185 0:21:22 209 1:24:59
215 Michael Valantas Anchorage M4049 61 0:39:02 218 1:02:18 209 0:23:16 162 0:22:44 224 1:25:02
216 Martin Hannah Eagle River M4049 62 0:39:53 237 1:03:58 226 0:24:05 173 0:21:19 208 1:25:17
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Place

217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252

First Last
Ryan Smith
Michael Craytor
David Houston
Peter Coots
Adam Hollon
Brian Hutchison
Barry Bruninga
Christoph Greene
Paul Pedersen
Robert Bayze
Chester Rathbun
Patrick 'Way
Allen Clendaniel
Kyle Kelley
Clifford Reid
Charles Paldanius
William  Thompson
Jeffery  Doyle
David Martin
Paul Gionit
Jason Moore
Steve Carroll
James Lombardo
Corbin  Stirling
Willard Commack
Andrew Daoust
Brent Vandenbos
Bill Wamsganz
Thomas Conley
Robert  Milby
Russell Storjohann
Daniel Conetta
Peter Hopkins
Russ Dunlap
Keegan Egelus
Steven Paine

City

Soldotna
Seward
Anchorage
Kenai
Anchorage
Seward
Anchorage
Fairbanks
Soldotna
Tucson
Kenai
Anchorage
Anchorage
Girdwood
Kenai
Eagle River
Anchorage
Anchorage
Kenai
Anchorage
Kenai
Anchorage
Wasilla
Wasilla
Shungnak
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Chugiak
Anchorage
Anthem
Kenai
Anchorage
Palmer
Palmer
Palmer

Age
Group Rank
M4049 63
M1829 69
M4049 64
M3039 47
M3039 48
M4049 65
M5059 32
M3039 49
M5059 33
M5059 34
M3039 50
M4049 66
M3039 51
M3039 52
M4049 67
M5059 35
M5059 36
M4049 68
M1829 70
M5059 37
M3039 53
M4049 69
M3039 54
M1829 71
M5059 38
M4049 70
M3039 55
M5059 39
M5059 40
M1829 72
M4049 71
M5059 41
M5059 42
M5059 43
M1829 73
M4049 72

2010 Mount Marathon Race
Men's Results

Age Mid Mnt Mid Mnt

Time
0:39:33
0:30:49
0:39:31
0:39:12
0:39:17
0:41:11
0:31:56
0:40:06
0:39:35
0:31:50
0:36:56
0:38:27
0:38:51
0:37:32
0:40:54
0:39:05
0:40:32
0:41:09
0:40:00
0:34:59
0:39:38
0:39:22
0:39:48
0:42:53
0:33:43
0:43:16
0:43:10
0:36:05
0:40:36
0:40:59
0:38:32
0:41:28
0:40:42
0:33:28
0:41:22
0:42:00
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Rank

232
140
230
222
225
251
159
240
233
157
198
211
216
206
248
219
243
250
239
183
234
227
236
263
177
269
267
193
244
249
212
255
245
172
254
256

Top
Time
1:02:19
0:58:48
1:03:49
1:05:22
1:04:38
1:06:14
0:57:55
1:04:00
1:02:32
1:00:19
1:01:39
1:02:42
1:03:39
1:02:00
1:06:46
1:02:11
1:05:09
1:08:35
1:06:08
1:04:22
1:06:11
1.02:14
1:05:38
1:09:52
1:01:46
1:10:39
1:10:28
1:07:16
1:08:02
1:07:55
1:11:25
1.07:31
1.06:21
1.02:55
1:08:59
1:08:39

Top Top 1/2 Top 1/2

Rank

210
188
223
234
231
239
180
227
212
197
199
213
222
204
241
206
232
246
237
230
238
207
236
254
201
262
258
242
245
244
267
243
240
216
249
247

Time

0:22:46
0:27:59
0:24:18
0:26:10
0:25:21
0:25:03
0:25:59
0:23:54
0:22:57
0:28:29
0:24:43
0:24:15
0:24:48
0:24:28
0:25:52
0:23:06
0:24:37
0:27:26
0:26:08
0:29:23
0:26:33
0:22:52
0:25:50
0:26:59
0:28:03
0:27:23
0:27:18
0:31:11
0:27:26
0:26:56
0:32:53
0:26:03
0:25:39
0:29:27
0:27:37
0:26:39

Rank

146
257
183
217
207
203
214
170
152
263
198
181
200
189
212
157
193
243
216
271
220
149
211
233
259
241
240
281
245
231
288
215
210
272
253
222

Down

Time

0:23:05
0:26:40
0:21:49
0:20:24
0:21:18
0:19:42
0:28:06
0:22:12
0:23:47
0:26:05
0:24:55
0:24:05
0:23:15
0:25:37
0:20:51
0:26:14
0:23:16
0:20:10
0:22:40
0:24:33
0:22:55
0:26:52
0:23:47
0:19:51
0:28:05
0:19:15
0:19:43
0:23:.04
0:22:24
0:22:49
0:19:36
0:23:39
0:24:58
0:28:40
0:22:48
0:23:17

Down Finish

Rank

232
266
213
187
206
174
275
217
243
263
256
246
234
260
195
265
235
182
222
251
228
269
244
177
274
168
175
231
219
227
172
241
257
276
226
236

1:25:24
1:25:28
1:25:38
1:25:46
1:25:56
1:25:56
1:26:01
1:26:12
1:26:19
1:26:24
1:26:34
1:26:47
1:26:54
1:27:37
1:27:37
1:28:25
1:28:25
1:28:45
1:28:48
1:28:55
1:29:06
1:29:06
1:29:25
1:29:43
1:29:51
1:29:54
1:30:11
1:30:20
1:30:26
1:30:44
1:31:01
1:31:10
1:31:19
1:31:35
1:31:47
1:31:56
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2010 Mount Marathon Race
Men's Results

Place First Last City Age Age Mid Mnt Mid Mnt  Top Top Top1/2 Top 1/2 Down Down Finish
Group Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time  Rank
253 Dirk Brodish Anchorage M4049 73 0:43:02 265 1:10:32 259 0:27:30 250 0:21:45 211 1:32:17

254 Evan Steinhauser Eagle River M4049 74 0:42:59 264 1:10:27 257 0:27:28 246 0:23:32 238 1:33:59
255 Timothy Fleming Mahtomedi M1829 74 0:42:44 262 1:09:30 250 0:26:46 226 0:24:32) 250 1:34:02

256 Conner Ferrin Anchorage M1829 75 0:42:20 258 1:09:49 253 0:27:29 249 0:24:14 247 1:34:03
257 Brian Cain Anchorage M4049 75 0:42:29 260 1:09:46 252 0:27:17 239 0:24:17 248 1:34:03
258 Gregory Beam Anchorage M5059 44 0:43:18 270 1:10:03 255 0:26:45 225 0:24:31 249 1:34:34
259 Karl Wing Anchorage M1829 76 0:43:06 266 1:10:36 260 0:27:30 251 0:24:51 254 1:35:27
260 Harold Faust Seward M5059 45 0:44:59 278 1:13:36 275 0:28:37 265 0:21:56 215 1:35:32
261 Darin Hagen Soldotna M3039 56 0:43:24 272 1:10:48 266 0:27:24 242 0:25:08 259 1:35:56
262 David Todd Anchorage M4049 76 0:41:20 253 1:08:46 248 0:27:26 244 0:27:17 272 1:36:03
263 Al Lamberson Seward M6069 9 0:45:02 279 1:12:35 271 0:27:33 252 0:23:41 242 1:36:16
264 Jeffrey  Simerville Eagle River M3039 57 0:42:24 259 1:10:22 256 0:27:58 256 0:26:02 262 1:36:24
265 Justin Green Anchorage M3039 58 0:47:01 291 1:16:10 283 0:29:09 267 0:20:59 200 1:37:09
266 Chad Resari Anchorage M7079 2 0:43:27 273 1:12:49 272 0:29:22 270 0:24:39 253 1:37:28
267 Michael Chard Anchorage M5059 46 0:43:29 274 1:10:45 264 0:27:16 237 0:26:57 271 1:37:42

268 Michael Holman Dutch Harbor M4049 | 77 0:43:33 275 1:10:47 265 0:27:14 235 0:26:57 270 1:37:44
269 Gradey Iverson Soldotna M1829 77 0:42:37 261 1:11:37 268 0:29:00 266 0:26:49 268 1:38:26

270 Christoph Booth Shokopee  M3039 59 0:42:17 257 1:09:33 251 0:27:16 238 0:29:39 282 1:39:12
271 Jeffrey  Bryden Moose Pass M4049 78 0:46:50 290 1:16:03 282 0:29:13 269 0:23:09 233 1:39:12
272 Timothy McDonald Seward M5059 47 0:46:40 288 1:18:55 290 0:32:15 283 0:21:05 201 1:40:00
273 Trent Boggs Eagle River M4049 79 0:44:42 277 1:14:26 277 0:29:44 274 0:26:12 264 1:40:38
274 Patrick  White Anchorage M1829 78 0:46:19 286 1:14:29 278 0:28:10 260 0:26:45 267 1:41:14
275 Franklin Michael St. Paul M1829 79 0:43:10 268 1:10:38 261 0:27:28 247 0:30:47 285 1:41:25
276 James Conley Chugiak M4049 80 0:46:09 284 1:18:27 289 0:32:18 284 0:23:24 237 1:41:51
277 Wiliam Kaltschnee Eagle River M3039 60 0:45:07 280 1:14:20 276 0:29:13 268 0:27:38 273 1:41:58
278 David W Lorring Fairbanks  M5059 48 0:47:30 292 1:17:27 287 0:29:57 276 0:24:59 258 1:42:26
279 Andrew Breitbell Kenai M1829 80 0:44:22 276 1:12:52 273 0:28:30 264 0:29:43 283 1:42:35
280 Jared Joyce Anchorage M1829 81 0:41:15 252 1:.10:43 263 0:29:28 273 0:32:53 291 1:43:36
281 Donald Fanning Apo M3039 61 0:43:20 271 1:11:43 270 0:28:23 262 0:32:39 290 1:44:22
282 David Sherman Kapolei M5059 49 0:39:43 235 1:16:35 284 0:36:52 303 0:29:11 280 1:45:46
283 Graham Alvord Anchorage M5059 50 0:39:57 238 1:16:59 285 0:37:02 304 0:29:08 279 1:46:07

284 Mark Tuovinen  Anchorage M4049 81 0:45:37 283 1:18:08 288 0:32:31 285 0:29:35 281 1:47:43
285 Brian McMahon Anchorage M6069 10 0:45:14 281 1:11:42 269 0:26:28 219 0:36:15 298 1:47:57
286 Thomas EMeacham Anchorage M6069 11 0:45:23 282 1:15:42 281 0:30:19 277 0:35:11 295 1:50:53
287 Kevin Peterson  Wasilla M5059 51 0:47:51 293 1:22:28 297 0:34:37 294 0:28:49 277 1:51:17
288 James Carlsen Seward M4049 82 0:46:23 287 1:19:09 291 0:32:46 287 0:32:14 288 1:51:23
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Place

289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314

First Last City Age
Group Rank
John Frost Anchorage 'M6069 12
Corky Corthell Anchorage M8089 1
Zachary Cain Anchorage M1829 82
Dennis | Long Anchorage M5059 52
Willis Dea Cunkelman Blairsville M5059 53
Mark Beals Seward M5059 54
Norman A Adams Eagle River M4049 83
Timothy Ryken lowa City M4049 84
David Holmes Maple Valley M6069 13
Gregory Certe USAFAcad M1829 83
Ryan Barkman Eagle River M1829 84
Timothy Samuelson Anchorage M6069 14
Kurt Ulatowski  Anchorage M4049 85
Charles Utermohle 'Anchorage M6069 15
Tim Iverson Soldotna M4049 86
Scott Letellier Fallon M3039 62
James  Graham Helena M3039 63
Daniel Destefano Virginia Beac M4049 87
Jonathon Harshfield | Fort Richards M3039 64
Greg Honachefsky Dorchester M5059 55
Bryson  Twidwell Soldotna M3039 65
Marvin  Colbert Anchorage M3039 66
Nicholas Bigwood Anchorage M3039 67
Dick Sheasley |Anchorage M5059 56
Michael Fillingim Seward M5059 57
Al Pedersen Anchorage M7079 3

2010 Mount Marathon Race
Men's Results

Age Mid Mnt Mid Mnt

Time
0:46:14
0:48:04
0:51:31
0:48:58
0:48:23
0:49:34
0:53:53
0:52:47
0:46:44
0:40:50
0:52:51
0:51:01
0:50:01
0:49:28
0:54:09
0:39:16
0:39:32
0:39:19
0:49:56
0:59:11
0:51:05
0:57:42
0:56:47
0:58:12
1:06:03
1:03:32
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Rank

285
294
303
296
295
298
306
304
289
247
305
301
300
297
307
224
231
226
299
311
302
309
308
310
313
312

Top
Time
1:17:10
1:19:18
1:25:51
1:19:17
1:22:02
1:23:34
1:29:25
1:30:47
1:22:21
1:19:47
1:27:51
1:27:32
1:22:37
1:24:46
1:33:24
1:14:31
1:14:33
1:13:23
1:30:11
1:44:36
1:25:20
1:40:58
1:42:16
1:38:48
1:56:43
1:49:57

Top Top 1/2 Top 1/2

Rank

286
293
302
292
295
299
305
307
296
294
304
303
298
300
308
279
280
274
306
312
301
310
311
309
314
313

Time

0:30:56
0:31:14
0:34:20
0:30:19
0:33:39
0:34:00
0:35:32
0:38:00
0:35:37
0:38:57
0:35:00
0:36:31
0:32:36
0:35:18
0:39:15
0:35:15
0:35:01
0:34:04
0:40:15
0:45:25
0:34:15
0:43:16
0:45:29
0:40:36
0:50:40
0:46:25

Rank

280
282
293
278
289
290
300
305
301
306
295
302
286
298
307
297
296
291
308
311
292
310
312
309
314
313

Down

Time

0:35:36
0:34:50
0:29:00
0:37:02
0:34:33
0:36:40
0:31:33
0:30:33
0:39:02
0:41:48
0:33:53
0:36:13
0:41:43
0:39:59
0:31:49
0:52:59
0:52:57
0:54:08
0:38:48
0:32:19
0:52:36
0:42:11
0:40:53
0:49:52
0:39:32
1:01:29

Down Finish

Rank

296
294
278
300
293
299
286
284
302
307
292
297
306
304
287
312
311
313
301
289
310
308
305
309
303
314

1:52:46
1:54:08
1:54:51
1:56:19
1:56:35
2:00:14
2:00:58
2:01:20
2:01:23
2:01:35
2:01:44
2:03:45
2:04:20
2:04:45
2:05:13
2:07:30
2:07:30
2:07:31
2:08:59
2:16:55
2:17:56
2:23:09
2:23:09
2:28:40
2:36:15
2:51:26
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Place

O©o0O~NOO O WNPE

First

Cedar
Holly
Kikkan
Laura
Rachel
Danielle
Gail

Kate
Kate
Lauren
Denali
Allison
April
Arianne
Karol
Alisa
Kelsey
Wendy
Helen
Lauren
Emily
Ellyn
Desiree
Gina
Elizabeth
Trish
Stacy
Claire
Patricia
Rebecca
Beth Alta
Kelli Jo
Christina
Rubye
Gabrielle
Leah

Last City
Bourgeois Seward
Brooks Anchorage
Randall Anchorage
Brosius Fairbanks
Dow Seward
Pratt Anchorage
Taylor Wasilla
Fitzgerald Palmer
Backstrum Anchorage
Fritz Chugiak
Foldager Seward
Barnwell Seward
Juliussen Anchorage
Massengale  Anchorage
Fink Seward
Kincaid Palmer
Coolidge Anchorage
Sailors-Johnso Fairbanks
Lindemuth Seward
Spinelli Anchorage
Rhodes Eagle Rivet
Brown Anchorage
Dietz Palmer
Robinson Anchorage
Hooper Anchorage
Kopp Kenai
Johnson Seward
Connelly Chugiak
Foldager Seward
Mamrol Anchorage
Fletcher Girdwood
Boonstra Galena
Bennett Anchorage
Foldager Seward
Hoessle Girdwood
Besh Anchorage

Age
Group
W3039
W1829
w1829
w1829
W3039
w1829
W4049
W1829
W1829
W1829
W1829
W1829
W4049
W1829
W4049
W3039
W1829
W4049
W3039
W3039
W4049
W5059
W3039
W3039
W4049
W4049
W3039
W4049
W5059
W1829
W1829
W3039
W3039
W1829
W4049
W1829

2010 Mount Marathon Race

Age
Rank
1

= Il P = =
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Women's Race Results

Mid Mnt  Top 1/2 Top 1/2 Top Time Top

Mid Mnt
Time Rank
0:21:52 2
0:21:00 1
0:21:53 3
0:23:07 4
0:24:06 6
0:23:36 5
0:24:37 7
0:24:54 9
0:25:15 10
0:24:52 8
0:25:19 11
0:26:50 24
0:27:07 30
0:26:52 25
0:26:18 16
0:26:41 21
0:26:08 13
0:26:40 20
0:26:22 17
0:26:02 12
0:26:45 23
0:26:42 22
0:26:13 15
0:27:51 40
0:27:25 35
0:27:20 34
0:28:12 45
0:26:59 27
0:27:43 38
0:27:11 32
0:27:01 28
0:27:30 36
0:27:17 33
0:26:24 18
0:28:03 42
0:28:25 48
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Time

0:18:07
0:17:06
0:18:08
0:18:59
0:19:50
0:19:58
0:19:19
0:19:26
0:20:32
0:20:55
0:21:20
0:21:42
0:21:29
0:20:45
0:22:16
0:21:26
0:22:11
0:22:02
0:21:50
0:21:01
0:21:17
0:21:34
0:21:03
0:21:44
0:23:24
0:22:06
0:21:42
0:21:40
0:23:06
0:22:46
0:21:52
0:22:40
0:22:30
0:23:04
0:22:31
0:22:41

Rank

Roouo~NA~wRN

16
21
18
10
32
17
31
28
24
12
15
19
13
23
48
29
22
20
43
41
25
38
34
42
36
39

0:39:59
0:38:06
0:40:01
0:42:06
0:43:56
0:43:34
0:43:56
0:44:20
0:45:47
0:45:47
0:46:39
0:48:32
0:48:36
0:47:37
0:48:34
0:48:07
0:48:19
0:48:42
0:48:12
0:47:03
0:48:02
0:48:16
0:47:16
0:49:35
0:50:49
0:49:26
0:49:54
0:48:39
0:50:49
0:49:57
0:48:53
0:50:10
0:49:47
0:49:28
0:50:34
0:51:06

Rank

PogSo~uorwrN

DWWWWNWEANWNAWRERERRELNERNENN
ROOWNNONWEROR P, WOUNNUOO®R AN

Down
Time
0:11:49
0:13:52
0:13:28
0:13:12
0:14:18
0:14:56
0:15:36
0:15:45
0:14:47
0:15:08
0:15:16
0:13:27
0:14:11
0:15:19
0:14:35
0:15:04
0:14:57
0:14:36
0:15:48
0:17:48
0:17:00
0:17:05
0:18:08
0:16:23
0:15:13
0:16:37
0:16:26
0:17:41
0:15:52
0:16:45
0:18:09
0:16:57
0:17:35
0:18:02
0:17:03
0:16:34

Down
Rank

1
5
4
2
7
11
18
19
10
14
16
3
6

17
8
13
12
9
20
39
31
33
47
22
15
28
24
37
21
29
48
30
36
46
32
27

Finish

0:51:48
0:51:58
0:53:29
0:55:18
0:58:14
0:58:30
0:59:32
1:00:05
1:00:34
1.00:55
1:01:55
1:01:59
1:02:47
1:02:56
1:03:09
1:03:11
1:03:16
1:03:18
1:04:00
1:04:51
1:05:02
1:05:21
1:05:24
1.05:58
1:06:02
1:06:03
1:06:20
1:06:20
1:06:41
1:06:42
1:07:02
1:07:07
1:07:22
1:07:30
1:07:37
1:07:40
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Place

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

First

Jennifer
Kristen
Karen
Heidi
Shani
Erica
Teresa
Maureen
Jasmine
Kristin
Deb

Judi

Lisa
Leila
Alina
Angelica
Laura
Leah
Elizabeth
Laura
Sarah
Cheryl
Carolyn
Kalysta
Christy
Jennifer
Darcy
Erin
Veronica
Pamela
Deana
Binget
Teresa
Katharine
Marion
Jacqueline

Last

Uriarte
King
Williams
Doner
Rinner
Shafer
Russell
Gibbons
Hatton
Krom
Essex
Kopsack
Hartman
Dengel
Rubeo
Pollock
McDonough
Legate
Butera
Flood
Thomas
Ess
Knueppel
Schmidt
Phillips
Frazier
Waddell
Hamilton
Vania
Richter
Watson
Nilsson
Ostrander
Tongue
Glaser
Carlin

City

Seward
Eagle Rivel
Anchorage
Palmer
Anchorage
Midland
Eagle Rivel
Boston
Anchorage
Anchorage
Girdwood
Palmer
Seward
Valdez
Wasilla
Anchorage
Anchorage
Cooper Lar
Anchorage
Golden
Eagle Rivel
Sutton
Eagle Rivel
Anchorage
Seward
Eagle Rivel
Kennewick
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Seward
Soldotna
Soldotna
Seward
Henderson

Age
Group
W3039
W1829
W4049
W1829
W3039
w1829
W4049
W1829
W1829
w1829
W4049
W4049
W3039
W5059
w1829
W1829
W4049
W4049
W5059
W1829
W3039
W5059
W3039
W1829
W1829
W4049
W4049
W3039
W4049
W5059
W3039
W4049
W4049
W4049
W1829
W3039

2010 Mount Marathon Race

Age
Rank
11
16
10
17
12
18
11
19
20
21
12
13
13
3
22
23
14
15
4
24
14
5
15
25
26
16
17
16
18
6
17
19
20
21
27
18

Women's Race Results

Mid Mnt  Top 1/2 Top 1/2 Top Time Top

Mid Mnt
Time Rank
0:27:48 39
0:28:16 46
0:26:33 19
0:26:11 14
0:27:35 37
0:28:07 43
0:28:10 44
0:26:54 26
0:28:45 49
0:28:01 41
0:29:49 63
0:27:09 31
0:29:31 56
0:29:13 53
0:27:03 29
0:28:20 47
0:29:06 52
0:29:14 54
0:29:33 57
0:31:05 78
0:28:58 51
0:29:44 62
0:28:56 50
0:29:35 58
0:29:37 60
0:30:51 73
0:29:37 59
0:31:01 77
0:31:39 86
0:30:17 65
0:32:13 93
0:29:42 61
0:30:40 70
0:30:23 67
0:30:57 75
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Time

0:23:25
0:23:07
0:22:07
0:23:45
0:22:43
0:23:41
0:22:34
0:21:55
0:22:30
0:23:59
0:21:12
0:22:27
0:24:34
0:24:45
0:21:58
0:23:57
0:25:13
0:23:14
0:24:19
0:24:13
0:23:09
0:24:41
0:23:38
0:24:54
0:25:29

0:25:17
0:24:25
0:24:44
0:25:51
0:25:03
0:25:47
0:26:08
0:25:12
0:24:52
0:25:58

Rank
49
44
30
52
40
51
37
26
35
54
14
33
58
61
27
53
68
46
56
55
45
59
50
63
72

70
57
60
85
64
81
93
66
62
88

0:51:13
0:51:23
0:48:40
0:49:56
0:50:18
0:51:48
0:50:44
0:48:49
0:51:15
0:52:00
0:51:01
0:49:36
0:54.05
0:53:58
0:49:01
0:52:17
0:54:19
0:52:28
0:53:52
0:55:18
0:52:07
0:54:25
0:52:34
0:54:29
0:55:06
0:54:04
0:56:08
0:54:02
0:55:45
0:57:30
0:55:20
0:58:00
0:55:50
0:55:52
0:55:15
0:56:55

Rank
45
47
24
35
38
48
40
26
46
49
43
32
59
56
28
51
60
52
55
66
50
61
54
62
64
58
73
57
69
86
67
88
70
71
65
81

Down
Time
0:16:30
0:16:24
0:19:08
0:18:00
0:17:45
0:16:28
0:17:58
0:21:34
0:19:19
0:19:00
0:20:23
0:21:51
0:17:34
0:17:57
0:23:08
0:20:12
0:18:12
0:20:03
0:18:45
0:17:28
0:20:41
0:18:52
0:20:48
0:19:09
0:18:41
0:20:02
0:17:59
0:20:23
0:19:15
0:18:10
0:20:23
0:17:53
0:20:16
0:20:25
0:21:46
0:20:13

Down
Rank
26
23
58
45
38
25
43
97
61
57
79
108
35
42
130
74
50
70
54
34
86
55
89
59
53
68
44
82
60
49
80
41
77
83
106
75

Finish

1:07:43
1:07:47
1:07:48
1:07:56
1.08:03
1:08:16
1:08:42
1:10:23
1:10:34
1:11:00
1:11:24
1:11:27
1:11:39
1:11:55
1:12:09
1:12:29
1:12:31
1:12:31
1:12:37
1:12:46
1:12:48
1:13:17
1:13:22
1:13:38
1:13:47
1:14:06
1:14:07
1:14:25
1:15:00
1:15:40
1:15:43
1:15:53
1:16:06
1:16:17
1:17:01
1:17:08
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Place

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

First

Amber
Jackie
Megan
Emily
Shauna
Diana
Cynthia
Kimberly
Kristy
Suzanne
Tekla
Joey
Kim

Mary Beth
Kris
Valerie
Amy
Beth-Anne
Amber
Shirl
Kara
Catherine
Verena
Kari
Nancy J
Camy
Michelle
Jeanette
Rachel
Gretchen
Saundra
Heidi
Sharyl
Aurora
Cheryl
Kimberly

Last

St. Amand
Marshall
Williams
Grossman
Henry
Burbank
Martensen
Riggs

De Yong
Knudsen
Seavey
Eski
Kersten
Koster
Kile

Mays
Brumbaugh
Clary
Sheffield
Kendall
Hollatz
Bodry

Gill

Sharp
Oshorne
Dengel
Schwenn
Klecka
McCartan
Hopkins
Hudson
Conway
Worrell
Agee
Shellabarger
Werner

City

Seward
Seward
Seward
Soldotna
Palmer
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Indian
Seward
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Eagle Rivel
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Juneau
Seward
Eagle Rivel
Mammoth L
Seward
Valdez
Anchorage
Eagle Rivel
Kenai
Anchorage
Homer
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage

Age
Group
W1829
W4049
W1829
W3039
W3039
w1829
W4049
W3039
W3039
W5059
W1829
W4049
W3039
W4049
W4049
W3039
W3039
W3039
W4049
W4049
W3039
W3039
W4049
W3039
W5059
W1829
W4049
W1829
W1829
W4049
W4049
W4049
W3039
W3039
W4049
w1829

2010 Mount Marathon Race

Age
Rank
28
22
29
19
20
30
23
21
22
7
31
24
23
25
26
24
25
26
27
28
27
28
29
29
8
32
30
33
34
31
32
33
30
31
34
35

Women's Race Results

Mid Mnt  Top 1/2 Top 1/2 Top Time

Mid Mnt
Time Rank
0:32:34 103
0:30:48 72
0:30:11 64
0:31:57 89
0:31:17 81
0:30:45 71
0:30:59 76
0:30:22 66
0:30:54 74
0:33:47 125
0:31:24 83
0:29:16 55
0:32:36 104
0:32:11 92
0:31:07 79
0:32:49 110
0:32:23 97
0:32:37 105
0:33:18 120
0:31:27 84
0:31:33 85
0:31:19 82
0:30:31 68
0:32:31 102
0:34:49 143
0:31:10 80
0:32:30 101
0:31:55 87
0:32:28 100
0:32:24 98
0:32:20 96
0:33:10 119
0:32:45 107
0:32:52 112
0:32:52 113
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Time

0:26:53
0:25:08
0:25:14
0:26:56
0:25:13
0:25:31
0:25:30

0:26:30
0:26:00
0:26:14
0:25:33
0:23:16
0:26:46
0:26:33
0:25:50
0:26:46
0:27:20
0:25:44
0:27:43
0:25:32
0:27:07
0:28:06
0:25:42
0:25:53
0:25:47
0:26:03
0:27:52
0:28:59
0:25:48
0:25:49
0:26:04
0:28:07
0:28:28
0:28:35
0:27:23

Rank
100
65
69
101
67
74
73

95
89
94
76
47
99
96
84
98
107
79
114
75
105
120
78
87
80
90
117
134
82
83
91
121
126
129
108

0:59:27
0:55:56
0:55:25
0:58:53
0:56:30
0:56:16
0:56:29
0:54:53
0:56:52
0:56:54
1:00:01
0:56:57
0:52:32
0:59:22
0:58:44
0:56:57
0:59:35
0:59:43
0:58:21
1:01:01
0:56:59
0:58:40
0:59:25
0:56:13
0:58:24
1:00:36
0:57:13
1:00:22
1:00:54
0:58:16
0:58:13
0:58:24
1:.01:17
1:01:13
1:01:27
1:00:15

Top
Rank
102
72
68
98
78
76
77
63
79
80
107
83
53
100
97
82
103
105
93
118
84
96
101
74
95
114
85
113
117
91
90
94
122
121
123
109

Down
Time
0:17:50
0:21:35
0:22:13
0:18:55
0:21:19
0:21:35
0:21:45
0:23:32
0:21:39
0:21:37
0:18:34
0:21:42
0:26:23
0:19:36
0:20:15
0:22:28
0:19:53
0:19:54
0:21:17
0:18:40
0:22:45
0:21:19
0:20:42
0:24:07
0:22:03
0:20:08
0:23:36
0:20:30
0:19:59
0:22:37
0:22:46
0:22:44
0:20:03
0:20:09
0:20:12
0:21:50

Down
Rank
40
99
111
56
94
100
105
137
102
101
51
104
175
62
76
115
64
65
92
52
121
93
87
147
110
71
138
85
67
116
122
119
69
72
73
107

Finish

1:17:17
1:17:31
1:17:38
1:17:48
1:17:49
1:17:51
1:18:14
1:18:25
1:18:31
1:18:31
1:18:35
1:18:39
1:18:55
1:18:58
1:18:59
1:19:25
1:19:28
1:19:37
1:19:38
1:19:41
1:19:44
1:19:59
1:20:07
1:20:20
1:20:27
1:20:44
1:20:49
1:20:52
1:20:53
1:20:53
1:20:59
1:21:08
1:21:20
1:21:22
1:21:39
1:22:05
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Place

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

First Last
Emily Veenstra
Erika Lewis
Troyce Allen
Megan Olson
Stephanie Wright
Melanie Sugita
Amanda Smith
Angela Lawson
Amy Erickson
Kristina Berington
Elaine Nelson
Kay Thomas
Elizabeth Moundalexis
Breanna Bardarson
Kimberly  Van Sickle
Kelly Smith
Patricia Ricker
Tia Conley
Amy Haddow
Stacia Jenson
Katrina Cain
Heather Shank
Jeanette  Nienaber
Fran Evarts
Holly Peterson
Angela Sorrentino
Gwendolynr Gabbert
Jean Labonte
Amara Liggett
Denise Deal
Tui Marie  Bombeck
Karla Barkman
Julie Hegeberg
Charlotte  Coots
Andria Hayes
Debra

City

Anchorage
Coeur D' Al
Anchorage
Anchorage
Akron
Anchorage
Soldotha
Eagle Rivel
Anchorage
Kasilof
Anchorage
Meeteetse
Seward
Seward
Kasilof
Eagle Rivel
Wasilla
Anchorage
Seward
Cody
Anchorage
Seward
Seward
Homer
Wasilla
Anchorage
Anchorage
Eagle Rivel
Anchorage
Anchorage
Eagle Rivel
Soldotna
Anchorage
Kenai
Anchorage

Burdick-Hinton Seward

Age
Group
W1829
W1829
W3039
W3039
W1829
W3039
W1829
W3039
W4049
W1829
W6069
W4049
W3039
W1829
w1829
W3039
W5059
W5059
W4049
W4049
W4049
W3039
W3039
W3039
w1829
W3039
W1829
W5059
W1829
W4049
W1829
W4049
W4049
W4049
W3039
W4049

2010 Mount Marathon Race

Age
Rank
36
37
32
33
38
34
39
35
35
40
1
36
36
41
42
37
9
10
37
38
39
38
39
40
43
41
44
11
45
40
46
41
42
43
42
44

Women's Race Results

Mid Mnt
Time
0:34:52
0:32:54
0:32:46
0:32:45
0:33:32
0:32:56
0:32:05
0:32:42
0:34:26
0:30:34
0:32:26
0:32:17
0:32:10
0:34:22
0:34:09
0:34:23
0:34:13
0:33:04
0:34:33
0:31:55
0:34:18
0:35:31
0:33:57
0:32:15
0:33:37
0:34:31
0:33:03
0:34:28
0:35:56
0:34:11
0:34:36
0:35:29
0:36:02
0:35:17
0:34:55
0:37:33
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Mid Mnt  Top 1/2 Top 1/2 Top Time

Rank
144
114
109
108
121
115

90
106
136

69

99

95

91
134
129
135
131
118
140

88
132
152
126

94
122
139
117
137
158
130
141
151
161
150
145
177

Time

0:27:14
0:26:45
0:26:57
0:27:33
0:27:37
0:27:42
0:26:06
0:28:26
0:29:23
0:25:41
0:25:51
0:25:27
0:28:06
0:29:06
0:28:50
0:29:54
0:27:39
0:30:02
0:28:31
0:28:22
0:28:05
0:29:43
0:30:10
0:27:02
0:30:15
0:28:24
0:27:02
0:28:56
0:30:20
0:28:25
0:29:28
0:29:02
0:28:41
0:28:41
0:29:28
0:30:55

Rank
106
97
102
109
111
113
92
125
143
77
86
71
119
139
132
149
112
152
127
122
118
147
155
103
157
123
104
133
160
124
146
135
130
131
145
168

1:02:06
0:59:39
0:59:43
1:00:18
1:01:09
1:00:38
0:58:11
1:01:08
1:03:49
0:56:15
0:58:17
0:57:44
1:00:16
1:03:28
1:02:59
1:04:17
1:01:52
1:03:06
1:03:04
1:00:17
1:02:23
1:05:14
1:04:07
0:59:17
1:03:52
1:02:55
1:00:05
1:03:24
1:06:16
1:02:36
1:04:04
1:04:31
1:04:43
1:03:58
1:04:23
1:08:28

Top
Rank
127
104
106
112
120
116
89
119
140
75
92
87
110
138
132
146
125
134
133
111
128
153
144
99
141
131
108
137
160
129
143
148
150
142
147
174

Down
Time
0:20:18
0:22:59
0:23:04
0:22:42
0:21:53
0:22:37
0:25:19
0:22:23
0:19:50
0:27:26
0:25:26
0:26:09
0:23:48
0:20:51
0:21:39
0:20:44
0:23:16
0:22:14
0:22:17
0:25:10
0:23:10
0:20:26
0:21:34
0:26:43
0:22:46
0:24:01
0:26:59
0:23:43
0:21:02
0:24:43
0:23:22
0:22:57
0:22:57
0:24:02
0:23:48
0:19:55

Down
Rank
78
127
129
118
109
117
156
114
63
193
157
169
141
90
103
88
133
112
113
155
131
84
98
180
123
144
183
139
91
153
134
124
125
145
140
66

Finish

1:22:24
1:22:38
1:22:47
1:23:00
1:23:02
1:23:15
1:23:30
1:23:31
1:23:39
1:23:41
1:23:43
1:23:53
1:24:04
1:24:19
1:24:38
1:25:01
1:25:08
1:25:20
1:25:21
1:25:27
1:25:33
1:25:40
1:25:41
1:26:00
1:26:38
1:26:56
1:27:04
1:27:07
1:27:18
1:27:19
1:27:26
1:27:28
1:27:40
1:28:00
1:28:11
1:28:23
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Place

145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

First

Tarrin
Triste
Cinthia
Wendy
Jasper
Danika
Chloe
Rebecca
Jill
Stacy
Dawn
Karen
Mari
Jessica
Kristan
Emilie
Leslie
Rachelle
Heather
Tania
Lanara
Camy
Brynn
Cheryl
Natalie
Tina
Kelly
Joan
Jennifer
Sable
Mary
Barb
Cynthia
Kristy
Danielle
Janet

Last

Reed
Reeve
Ritchie
Bryden
Wallace
Swanson
Miller
Coolidge
McLeod
Strouse
Brettrager

Carswell Kirk

Eaton
Vaughn
Charles
Springer
Rawson
Alger
Dean
Hall
Buehler
Vansickle
O'Hara
Milline
Sook
Ervin
Paldanius
Antonson
Babos
Hodson
Vollendorf
Adams
Kupczynski
Konte
Harrison

City

Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Moose Pas
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Madison
Palmer
Eagle Rivel
Anchorage
Seward
Austin
Homer
Anchorage
Anchorage
Eagle Rivel
Anchorage
Anchorage
Wasilla
Anchorage
Wasilla
Seward
Chickaloon
Eagle Rivel
Anchorage
Eagle Rivel
Anchorage
Wasilla
Palmer
Anchorage
Anchorage
Aiea

Ponder-Sutphir Eagle Rivel

Age
Group
W3039
W3039
W5059
W4049
W1829
W3039
W1829
W1829
W4049
W3039
W5059
W4049
W4049
W1829
W1829
W3039
W1829
W4049
W3039
W1829
W3039
W4049
W1829
W5059
W3039
W3039
W1829
W5059
W1829
W1829
W4049
W4049
W5059
W3039
W3039
W5059

2010 Mount Marathon Race

Age
Rank
43
44
12
45
47
45
48
49
46
46
13
47
48
50
51
47
52
49
48
53
49
50
54
14
50
51
55
15
56
57
51
52
16
52
53
17

Women's Race Results

Mid Mnt
Time
0:34:40
0:33:45
0:32:49
0:35:10
0:36:00
0:34:30
0:36:08
0:35:15
0:33:57
0:36:32
0:37:22
0:35:02
0:37:05
0:33:42
0:35:54
0:35:05
0:35:50
0:38:50
0:34:19
0:35:51
0:40:02
0:36:23
0:35:57
0:36:55
0:36:49
0:36:10
0:36:12
0:37:45
0:35:36
0:39:13
0:38:49
0:33:.01
0:38:28
0:36:08
0:37:02
0:39:37
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Mid Mnt  Top 1/2 Top 1/2 Top Time

Rank
142
124
111
148
160
138
163
149
127
167
175
146
173
123
157
147
155
186
133
156
196
166
159
171
169
164
165
179
153
188
185
116
183
162
172
191

Time

0:30:01
0:27:48
0:29:12
0:30:16
0:30:34
0:30:45
0:32:42
0:30:40
0:29:17
0:31:13
0:30:46
0:30:10
0:30:47
0:29:11
0:30:19
0:29:06
0:31:09
0:32:33
0:29:27
0:29:49
0:32:49
0:31:11
0:30:14
0:31:09
0:30:05
0:32:25
0:30:44
0:28:31
0:31:14
0:32:14
0:33:08
0:27:36
0:31:36
0:30:27
0:33:45
0:32:42

Rank
151
116
141
158
162
165
189
163
142
174
166
154
167
140
159
138
171
187
144
148
191
173
156
170
153
185
164
128
175
181
197
110
176
161
206
190

1:04:41
1:01:33
1:02:01
1:05:26
1:06:34
1:05:15
1.08:50
1:05:55
1:03:14
1:07:45
1.08:08
1:05:12
1:07:52
1:02:53
1:06:13
1:04:11
1.06:59
1:11:23
1:03:46
1:05:40
1:12:51
1:07:34
1:06:11
1:08:04
1:06:54
1.08:35
1.06:56
1:06:16
1:06:50
1:11:27
1:11:57
1:00:37
1:10:04
1:06:35
1:10:47
1:12:19

Top
Rank
149
124
126
155
162
154
176
157
136
169
173
152
171
130
159
145
167
187
139
156
194
168
158
172
165
175
166
161
164
188
189
115
180
163
183
193

Down
Time
0:24:08
0:27:21
0:26:56
0:23:58
0:23:26
0:24:48
0:21:33
0:24:32
0:27:24
0:22:59
0:22:45
0:26:02
0:23:26
0:29:48
0:26:30
0:28:34
0:25:50
0:21:29
0:29:13
0:27:21
0:20:23
0:25:51
0:27:39
0:26:15
0:27:26
0:26:06
0:28:05
0:28:54
0:28:43
0:24:21
0:24:16
0:35:37
0:26:31
0:30:28
0:26:50
0:26:01

Down
Rank
148
191
182
143
135
154
96
151
192
126
120
167
136
215
176
202
162
95
209
190
81
163
196
171
194
168
199
207
206
150
149
244
177
220
181
166

Finish

1:28:49
1:28:54
1:28:57
1:29:24
1:30:00
1:30:03
1:30:23
1:30:27
1:30:38
1:30:44
1:30:53
1:31:14
1:31:18
1:32:41
1:32:43
1:32:45
1:32:49
1:32:52
1:32:59
1:33:01
1:33:14
1:33:25
1:33:50
1:34:19
1:34:20
1:34:41
1:35:01
1:35:10
1:35:33
1:35:48
1:36:13
1:36:14
1:36:35
1:37:03
1:37:37
1:38:20
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Place

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

First

Teresa
Megan
Elizabeth
Courtney
Kelsey
Leslie
Caitlin
Casey
Jennifer
Meghan
Heidi
Lela
Amy
Beate
Katee
Alesia
Christina
Mary
Kara
Tina
Valerie
Betsy
Karen
Whitney
Tisha
Michelle
Kristin
Shiway
Lori
Lynn
Rachel
Nancy
Susan
Melissa
Mary
Jillaine

Last

Doyle
Volk
Kellar
Wilhelm
Tranel
Dickson
Martin
Randall
Dougherty
O'Leary
Valantas
Benson
Van Voorst
Daly
Chard
Thon
Lindh
Kemppel
Moore
Buxbaum
McDonald
Bush
Barnes
Ischi
Valentine
Wilson
Boraas
Wang
Haacke
Botwinick
Kossover
Anderson
Ernst
Schaugaard
Tidlow
Smothers

City

Anchorage
Eagle Rivel
Barrow
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Soldotna
Anchorage
Frostburg
Seward
Anchorage
Anchorage
Grass Valle
Seward
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Eagle Rivel
Fairbanks
Seward
Girdwood
Redding
Kenai
Anchorage
Anchorage
Seattle
Fairbanks
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Seward
Seward
Seward
Arlington
St. Paul

Age
Group
W4049
W1829
W4049
W1829
W1829
W4049
W1829
W3039
W3039
W1829
W3039
W4049
W4049
W3039
W1829
W4049
W1829
W6069
W3039
W3039
W3039
W4049
W4049
W1829
W1829
W1829
W3039
W3039
W4049
W4049
W1829
W4049
W5059
W1829
W4049
W4049

2010 Mount Marathon Race

Age
Rank
53
58
54
59
60
55
61
54
55
62
56
56
57
57
63
58
64
2
58
59
60
59
60
65
66
67
61
62
61
62
68
63
18
69
64
65

Women's Race Results

Mid Mnt
Time
0:38:33
0:37:28
0:36:45
0:40:23
0:40:10
0:41:19
0:45:53
0:34:07
0:40:20
0:41:18
0:40:06
0:40:31
0:37:12
0:46:00
0:38:04
0:39:25
0:36:49
0:39:49
0:43:09
0:41:34
0:42:48
0:37:42
0:40:18
0:41:06
0:44:04
0:41:36
0:37:48
0:43:00
0:42:30
0:35:44
0:40:24
0:43:13
0:43:17
0:42:26
0:40:08
0:42:39

Page 6 of 8

Mid Mnt  Top 1/2 Top 1/2 Top Time

Rank
184
176
168
203
199
213
255
128
202
212
197
207
174
257
182
190
170
193
225
215
222
178
201
211
236
216
180
223
220
154
204
226
227
219
198
221

Time

0:31:51
0:32:36
0:31:06
0:33:06
0:33:25
0:34:15
0:27:44
0:29:05
0:33:04
0:35:21
0:33:24
0:33:13
0:33:00
0:29:55
0:33:09
0:35:09
0:34:14
0:32:09
0:37:03
0:32:20
0:37:14
0:32:19
0:34:12
0:36:30
0:35:25
0:36:38
0:31:11
0:34:16
0:36:13
0:29:05
0:33:21
0:35:42
0:35:42
0:35:49
0:31:56
0:34:39

Rank
177
188
169
196
203
212
115
136
195
223
202
199
194
150
198
220
211
179
235
184
236
183
210
232
224
233
172
213
230
137
200
226
227
228
178
216

1:10:24
1:10:04
1:07:51
1:13:29
1:13:35
1:15:34
1:13:37
1:03:12
1:13:24
1:16:39
1:13:30
1:13:44
1:10:12
1:15:55
1:11:13
1:14:34
1:11:03
1:11:58
1:20:12
1:13:54
1:20:02
1:10:01
1:14:30
1:17:36
1:19:29
1:18:14
1.08:59
1:17:16
1:18:43
1:04:49
1:13:45
1:18:55
1:18:59
1:18:15
1:12:04
1:17:18

Top
Rank
182
179
170
199
203
214
204
135
197
217
200
205
181
216
186
213
185
190
238
210
237
178
211
220
235
223
177
218
228
151
206
230
232
224
191
219

Down
Time
0:28:07
0:28:35
0:31:22
0:25:45
0:25:48
0:23:54
0:26:33
0:37:06
0:27:05
0:24:04
0:27:20
0:27:14
0:31:09
0:25:29
0:30:24
0:27:53
0:31:28
0:30:38
0:23:.01
0:29:19
0:23:13
0:33:44
0:29:16
0:26:12
0:24:33
0:25:52
0:35:09
0:27:03
0:25:38
0:40:03
0:31:08
0:26:19
0:26:15
0:27:31
0:33:46
0:29:33

Down
Rank
200
203
225
160
161
142
178
250
185
146
189
187
224
158
218
198
226
221
128
211
132
237
210
170
152
164
242
184
159
264
223
174
172
195
239
213

Finish

1:38:31
1:38:39
1:39:13
1:39:14
1:39:23
1:39:28
1:40:10
1:40:18
1:40:29
1:40:43
1:40:50
1:40:58
1:41:21
1:41:24
1:41:37
1:42:27
1:42:31
1:42:36
1:43:13
1:43:13
1:43:15
1:43:45
1:43:46
1:43:48
1:44:02
1:44:06
1:44:08
1:44:19
1:44:21
1:44:52
1:44:53
1:45:14
1:45:14
1:45:46
1:45:50
1:46:51

ms/Kkijf



Place

217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252

First

Julie
Pamela
Kathryn
Yereth
Donna
Janice
Alisha
Sherri
Samara
Krystle
Stephanie
Nancy
Bronwyn
Holly
Sarah
Amy
Kimberley
Michelle
Melissa
Bonnie
Suzanne
Kathleen
Allison
Sidney K.
Paula
Natasha
Dawn
Nancy
Margaret
Susan
Cynthia
Sandy
Sheri
Linda
Haley
Paige

Last

Perilla
Bearden
Sechrist
Rosen
Klecka
Cox

Friel
Warnke
Johnson
Lincoln
Cronin
Murphy
Patrick
Holman
Bosch
White
Kaplun
Hensel
Henry
Moore
Hildebrand
Way

Reed
Billingslea
Banic
Liebig
Denoncourt
Burke
Griffin

Windle Beam

Cruz
Johnson
Boggs
Franklin
Hutchins
Hodson

City

Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Eagle Rivel
Anchorage
Seward
Eagle Rivel
Moose Pas
Bethel
Seward
Eagle Rivel
Wasilla
Dutch Harb
Anchorage
Soldotna
Anchorage
Seward
Chugiak
Seward
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Tampa
Girdwood
Anchorage
Soldotna
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Eagle Rivel
Moose
Eagle Rivel
Anchorage

Age
Group
W3039
W6069
W3039
W5059
W5059
W5059
W1829
W4049
W1829
W1829
W4049
W5059
W1829
W4049
W1829
W3039
W1829
W4049
W1829
W1829
W3039
W3039
W1829
W5059
W1829
W3039
W1829
W4049
W4049
W5059
W4049
W6069
W4049
W5059
W1829
W4049

2010 Mount Marathon Race

Age
Rank
63
3
64
19
20
21
70
66
71
72
67
22
73
68
74
65
75
69
76
77
66
67
78
23
79
68
80
70
71
24
72
4
73
25
81
74

Women's Race Results

Mid Mnt
Time
0:40:56
0:39:56
0:39:24
0:41:25
0:44:14
0:46:21
0:40:50
0:41:44
0:44:44
0:44:16
0:43:04
0:37:51
0:38:51
0:39:45
0:41:55
0:43:55
0:40:46
0:45:21
0:45:09
0:40:00
0:43:24
0:40:26
0:43:46
0:45:58
0:45:43
0:43:48
0:44:58
0:40:29
0:44:36
0:44:19
0:46:28
0:40:13
0:45:38
0:43:27
0:47:26
0:46:12
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Mid Mnt  Top 1/2 Top 1/2 Top Time

Rank
210
194
189
214
237
259
209
217
244
239
224
181
187
192
218
234
208
249
248
195
228
205
231
256
252
232
247
206
242
240
261
200
250
229
265
258

Time

0:32:57
0:33:37
0:34.08
0:32:26
0:34:21
0:33:59
0:35:02
0:36:48
0:37:27
0:38:16
0:35:57
0:33:00
0:34:34
0:33:22
0:36:14
0:35:08
0:32:15
0:37:50
0:38:11
0:32:13
0:35:33
0:37:17
0:42:01
0:37:41
0:37:53
0:35:06
0:38:11
0:34:02
0:37:23
0:39:13
0:38:33
0:33:37
0:38:14
0:35:13
0:40:21
0:38:43

Rank
192
204
209
186
214
207
217
234
239
247
229
193
215
201
231
219
182
241
244
180
225
237
270
240
242
218
245
208
238
254
249
205
246
222
261
251

1:13:53
1:13:33
1:13:32
1:13:51
1:18:35
1:20:20
1:15:52
1:18:32
1:22:11
1:22:32
1:19:01
1:10:51
1:13:25
1:13:07
1:18:09
1:19:03
1:13:01
1:23:11
1:23:20
1:12:13
1:18:57
1:17:43
1:25:47
1:23:39
1:23:36
1:18:54
1:23:09
1:14:31
1:21:59
1:23:32
1:25:01
1:13:50
1:23:52
1:18:40
1:27:47
1:24:55

Top
Rank
209
202
201
208
226
239
215
225
242
244
233
184
198
196
222
234
195
247
248
192
231
221
260
251
250
229
245
212
240
249
258
207
253
227
265
257

Down
Time
0:33:02
0:33:34
0:33:52
0:33:48
0:29:05
0:27:49
0:32:28
0:30:00
0:26:33
0:26:17
0:30:00
0:38:39
0:36:10
0:36:33
0:31:44
0:31:04
0:37:09
0:27:10
0:27:14
0:38:29
0:31:51
0:33:26
0:25:52
0:28:29
0:28:36
0:33:29
0:29:19
0:38:47
0:31:55
0:30:26
0:29:33
0:41:44
0:32:12
0:37:33
0:28:42
0:31:40

Down
Rank
233
236
241
240
208
197
232
216
179
173
217
259
247
248
228
222
252
186
188
258
229
234
165
201
204
235
212
261
230
219
214
270
231
254
205
227

Finish

1:46:55
1:47:07
1:47:24
1:47:39
1:47:40
1:48:09
1:48:20
1:48:32
1:48:44
1:48:49
1:49:01
1:49:30
1:49:35
1:49:40
1:49:53
1:50:07
1:50:10
1:50:21
1:50:34
1:50:42
1:50:48
1:51:09
1:51:39
1:52:08
1:52:12
1:52:23
1:52:28
1:53:18
1:53:54
1:53:58
1:54:34
1:55:34
1:56:04
1:56:13
1:56:29
1:56:35
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Place

253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288

First

Jamie
Maureen
Hannah
Issa
Brita
Elizabeth
Tara
Linda
Michele
Sue
Amy
Stacee
Kathleen
Laura
Millie
Sharie
Tracy
Brenda
Deann
Carey
Kari
Naida
Linnea
Melissa
Carmen
Dana
Suzette
Brianna
Tami
Kerstin
Arika
Rebekah
Claudette
Maria
Bernice
Elizabeth

Last

Beever
McCrea
Iverson
Otten
Mines
Lutz
Smith
Graham
Buchicchio
Wilkens
Helgeson
Frost
Groskin
Callsen
Spezialy
Morton
Yaeger
Schmidt
Corbin
Quiring
Hebert
McGee

Hollingsworth

Ostermick
Bombarda
Jabaay

Waelti-Camm

Bruchhauser
Collins
Harrison
Browne
Banse

Hixon
Sutera
Kindred
Kelly

City

Soldotna
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Palmer
Homer
Hope
Lisle
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Cuddeback
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Fairbanks
Fairbanks
Seward
Seward
Anchorage
Anchorage
Seward
Wasilla
Anchorage
Anchorage
Seward
Anchorage
Anchorage
Pamler
Anchorage
Palmer
Anchorage
Anchorage
Eagle Rivel
Easthamptc

Age
Group
W1829
W6069
W1829
W4049
W1829
W1829
W3039
W6069
W3039
W4049
W3039
W3039
W3039
W4049
W7079
W4049
W1829
W4049
W4049
W4049
W3039
W6069
W3039
w1829
W3039
w1829
W4049
W1829
W5059
W3039
W1829
W3039
W7079
W6069
W4049
W5059

2010 Mount Marathon Race

Age
Rank
82
5
83
75
84
85
69
6
70
76
71
72
73
77
1
78
86
79
80
81
74
7
75
87
76
88
82
89
26
77
90
78
2
8
83
27

Women's Race Results

Mid Mnt
Time
0:44:53
0:44:16
0:43:33
0:45:44
0:46:33
0:44:00
0:45:39
0:44:52
0:44:40
0:46:28
0:50:06
0:45:53
0:44:23
0:47:46
0:53:22
0:47:24
0:48:56
0:50:00
0:52:21
0:47:18
0:48:00
0:51:49
0:56:40
0:50:01
0:43:50
0:56:54
0:50:49
1:00:54
0:57:59
0:56:59
0:50:25
0:57:20
0:57:40
0:56:02
0:59:00
0:56:51

Page 8 of 8

Mid Mnt  Top 1/2 Top 1/2 Top Time

Rank
246
238
230
253
262
235
251
245
243
260
271
254
241
266
276
264
268
269
275
263
267
274
278
270
233
280
273
286
284
281
272
282
283
277
285
279

Time

0:39:25
0:35:13
0:38:40
0:40:33
0:38:33
0:38:00
0:41:41
0:39:57
0:39:09
0:39:24
0:40:40
0:40:23
0:40:18
0:40:08
0:42:28
0:41:01
0:41:08
0:38:51
0:44:40
0:40:31
0:45:25
0:48:07
0:41:14
0:46:06
0:39:21
0:47:07
0:44:17
0:43:00
0:46:19
0:45:02
0:45:38
0:49:46
0:47:14
0:51:58
0:49:33
0:59:31

Rank
257
221
250
264
248
243
269
258
253
256
265
262
260
259
271
266
267
252
274
263
276
282
268
278
255
280
273
272
279
275
277
284
281
285
283
286

1:24:18
1:19:29
1:22:13
1:26:17
1:25:06
1:22:00
1:27:20
1:24:49
1:23:49
1:25:52
1:30:46
1:26:16
1:24:41
1:27:54
1:35:50
1:28:25
1:30:04
1:28:51
1:37:01
1:27:49
1:33:25
1:39:56
1:37:54
1:36:07
1:23:11
1:44:01
1:35:06
1:43:54
1:44:18
1:42:01
1:36:03
1:47:06
1:44:54
1:48:00
1:48:33
1:56:22

Top
Rank
254
236
243
263
259
241
264
256
252
261
271
262
255
267
274
268
270
269
277
266
272
279
278
276
246
282
273
281
283
280
275
285
284
286
287
288

Down
Time
0:33:44
0:40:16
0:37:44
0:35:47
0:37:17
0:41:13
0:37:06
0:40:11
0:41:23
0:42:22
0:37:49
0:43:36
0:45:12
0:42:18
0:35:30
0:43:04
0:42:59
0:44:49
0:37:39
0:46:52
0:42:03
0:36:09
0:38:46
0:41:13
0:55:41
0:36:35
0:45:39
0:39:39
0:39:50
0:43:40
0:49:41
0:42:47
0:46:21
0:52:02
1:01:06
0:58:14

Down
Rank
238
266
256
245
253
268
251
265
269
273
257
277
280
272
243
276
275
279
255
283
271
246
260
267
286
249
281
262
263
278
284
274
282
285
288
287

Finish

1:58:02
1:59:45
1:59:57
2:02:04
2:02:23
2:03:13
2:04:26
2:05:00
2:05:12
2:08:14
2:08:35
2:09:52
2:09:53
2:10:12
2:11:20
2:11:29
2:13:03
2:13:40
2:14:40
2:14:41
2:15:28
2:16:05
2:16:40
2:17:20
2:18:52
2:20:36
2:20:45
2:23:33
2:24:08
2:25:41
2:25:44
2:29:53
2:31:15
2:40:02
2:49:39
2:54:36
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Age 18-29

Age Overall
Rank = Rank
1 2
2 4
3 6
4 7
5 9
6 13
7 15
8 18
9 21
10 28
11 29
12 32
13 33
14 34
15 38
16 40
17 42
18 43
19 49
20 52
21 55
22 62
23 67
24 68
25 69
26 70
27 75
28 79
29 82
30 84
31 86
32 89
33 90
34 92
35 95
36 99
37 100
38 101
39 102
40 103
41 104
42 105
43 107
44 108
45 110
46 111
47 117
48 121
49 127
50 130

2010 Mount Marathon Race
Men's Results by Age Group

First

Eric
Brenton
Andrew
Darin
Erik

Tor
David
Barton
Mark
Rory
Aaron
Nicholas
Spencer
Neil
Jonathan
David
William
Mark
Solomon
Ryan
Blake
Aaron
Spencer
Patrick
Travis
Connor
Ivan
Joseph
Nicholas
Walter
ke
Travis
Pyper
Joseph
Jeremy
Travis
Jonathan
Davis
Hayden
Rich
Roy
Brian
Lerch
Leif
Casey
Gregory
David
David M
William
William

Last

City

Strabel Anchorage
Knight Anchorage
Liebner Anchorage
Markwardt  Palmer
Mundabhl Anchorage
Christophers Anchorage
Apperson  Seward
Dengel Anchorage
Brady Anchorage
Egelus Palmer
Dickson Palmer
Swann Seward
Jonas Girdwood
Liotta Anchorage
Harvey Anchorage
Besh Anchorage
Ross Anchorage
Chase Seward
Snyder Seward
Lewis Palmer
Huppert Wasilla
Medlock Denver
Litzenberger Soldotna
Wallace Wasilla
Harrington Palmer
Sperry Eagle River
Chikigak-Ste Willow
Klecka Eagle River
Whitmore  Palmer
Bombeck Eagle River
Bombeck Eagle River
Price Seward
Dixon Seward
Nyholm Seward
Weller Palmer
Beals Seward
Kastar Anchorage
Dunlap Palmer
Trupp Anchorage
Wooten Anchorage
Elie-Wolkoff Anchorage
Pautzke Anchorage
Carson Eagle River
Bardarson Seward
Volk Eagle River
Bombeck Eagle River
Peterson Anchorage
Lorring Fairbanks
Serra Anchorage
Wright Anchorage
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Age  Finish
Group

M1829 0:45:42
M1829 0:46:24
M1829 0:47:13
M1829 0:47:21
M1829 0:48:16
M1829 0:49:11
M1829 0:49:50
M1829 0:50:06
M1829 0:52:22
M1829 0:53:11
M1829 0:53:29
M1829 0:53:45
M1829 0:54:10
M1829 0:54:11
M1829 0:54:29
M1829 0:54:42
M1829 0:55:27
M1829 0:55:32
M1829 0:56:37
M1829 0:56:54
M1829 0:57:48
M1829 0:59:12
M1829 0:59:54
M1829 1:00:07
M1829 1:00:08
M1829 1:00:39
M1829 1:01:22
M1829 1:01:49
M1829 1:02:18
M1829 1:02:46
M1829 1:02:54
M1829 1:03:03
M1829 1:03:04
M1829 1:03:23
M1829 1:03:43
M1829 1:04:10
M1829 1:.04:10
M1829 1.04:21
M1829 1.04:21
M1829 1:04:36
M1829 1:05:00
M1829 1:05:03
M1829 1:05:11
M1829 1:06:07
M1829 1:06:33
M1829 1:06:43
M1829 1:.07:19
M1829 1:07:44
M1829 1.08:45
M1829 1:08:55

kif



2010 Mount Marathon Race
Men's Results by Age Group

Age Overall  First Last City Age | Finish
Rank Rank Group

51 131 Levi Sutton Soldotna M1829 1:09:21
52 133 Kevin Talens Seward M1829 1:09:43
53 134 Phillip Ischi Kenai M1829 1.09:47

54 138 Adrian Bustamante Anchorage M1829 1:10:09
55 141 Kristofer Squires Anchorage M1829 1:10:34

56 142 Patrick Egelus Wasilla M1829 1:11:47
57 143 Paul Miranda Anchorage M1829 1:11:52
58 146 Kerry Klauder Palmer M1829 1:12:03
59 161 Charles Guinchard Anchorage M1829 1:14:13
60 166 Michael Rubeo Wasilla M1829 1:15:40

61 170 Trace Strahle Anchorage M1829 1:16:14
62 171 Tyler Greensfeldel Eagle River M1829 1:17:14
63 177 Jeremiah Simono Anchorage M1829 1:19:05
64 179 Shiloh Carlson Anchorage M1829 1:19:12
65 180 Anthony Orot Anchorage 'M1829 1:19:15
66 198 Walter Moore Seward M1829 1:21:48
67 206 Joseph Hansmeyer Anchorage M1829 1:23:42
68 213 Jack Johnson Anchorage M1829 1:24:58

69 218 Michael Craytor Seward M1829 1:25:28
70 235 David Martin Kenai M1829 1:28:48
71 240 Corbin  Stirling Wasilla M1829 1:29:43
72 246 Robert Milby Anchorage M1829 1:30:44
73 251 Keegan Egelus Palmer M1829 1:31:47
74 255 Timothy Fleming Mahtomedi M1829 1:34:02
75 256 Conner Ferrin Anchorage M1829 1:34:03
76 259 Karl Wing Anchorage M1829 1:35:27
77 269 Gradey Iverson Soldotha M1829 1:38:26
78 274 Patrick  White Anchorage M1829 1:41:14
79 275 Franklin Michael St. Paul M1829 1:41:25
80 279 Andrew Breitbeil Kenai M1829 1:42:35
81 280 Jared Joyce Anchorage M1829 1:43:36
82 291 Zachary Cain Anchorage M1829 1:54:51
83 298 Gregory Certe U S AF Acad M1829 2:01:35

84 299 Ryan Barkman Eagle River M1829 2:01:44

Age 30-39

1 3 Matias Saari Anchorage M3039 0:46:10
2 5 Benjamin Ward Anchorage M3039 0:46:29
3 10 Matthew Novakovich Anchorage M3039 0:48:35
4 11 | Patrick Conway Anchorage M3039 0:48:48
5 16 A. William Stoll Anchorage M3039 0:49:56
6 20 Alex Alonso Anchorage M3039 0:51:46
7 22 Todd Bethard Anchorage M3039 0:52:26
8 26 Corey Kline Minneapolis M3039 0:52:42
9 30 Brandon Rinner Anchorage M3039 0:53:35
10 31 Patrick Stinson Anchorage M3039 0:53:35
11 35 Erik Flora Anchorage M3039 0:54:12
12 36 Jeremiah Felsen Rockville M3039  0:54:22
13 37 Keith Weinhold Anchorage M3039 0:54:28
14 45 Jonathan Mitchell Los Angeles M3039 0:55:54

15 47 Michael Bourdukofsk Anchorage M3039 0:56:19
16 48 Bret Connor Anchorage, M3039 0:56:25
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2010 Mount Marathon Race
Men's Results by Age Group

Age Overall  First Last City
Rank Rank

17 50 Benjamin Uffenbeck Eagle River
18 59 Matthew Kenney Anchorage
19 61 Paul Pletnikoff  Anchorage
20 63 Vin Robinson  Anchorage
21 65 (Tyler Johnson Anchorage
22 66 John Kogl Eagle River
23 71 Michael Cragen Anchorage
24 72 Eric Lawson Eagle River
25 87 Christoph Wood Eagle River
26 88 Christoph Kane Anchorage
27 91 Charlie Krom Anchorage
28 97 Jason Hogge Wasilla

29 106 Joshua Allely Anchorage
30 122 Ronald Nelson Seattle

31 132 Brian Gross Anchorage
32 135 Thomas Balilly Girdwood
33 136 Mark Strabel Palmer

34 149 Edward Hartman Seward

35 150 Peter Adams Anchorage
36 151 Andrew Johnson Redondo Bee
37 153 Daniel  Willman Anchorage
38 154 Garret Slaugenhoug Anchorage
39 159 Chad Moore Eagle River
40 168 Jeremy Wiseman  Anchorage
41 174 Roger Warren Anchorage
42 189 James Potts Anchorage
43 200 Samuel Powell Portland

44 203 Bryan Hardy Eagle River
45 210 Chad Helgeson  Anchorage
46 214 Michael Heyward Anchorage
47 220 Peter Coots Kenai

48 221 Adam Hollon Anchorage
49 224  Christoph Greene Fairbanks
50 227 Chester Rathbun Kenai

51 229 Allen Clendaniel Anchorage
52 230 Kyle Kelley Girdwood
53 237 Jason Moore Kenai

54 239 James Lombardo Wasilla

55 243 Brent Vandenbos Anchorage
56 261 Darin Hagen Soldotna
57 264 Jeffrey Simerville Eagle River
58 265 Justin Green Anchorage
59 270 Christoph Booth Shokopee
60 277 Wiliam Kaltschnee Eagle River
61 281 Donald Fanning Apo

62 304 Scott Letellier Fallon

63 305 James Graham Helena

64 307 Jonathon Harshfield | Fort Richards
65 309 Bryson Twidwell Soldotna
66 310 Marvin  Colbert Anchorage
67 311 Nicholas Bigwood Anchorage
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Age
Group
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039

Finish

0:56:46
0:58:29
0:59:03
0:59:24
0:59:33
0:59:44
1:00:43
1:00:51
1:02:54
1:03:02
1:03:11
1:04:00
1:05:09
1:08:00
1:09:37
1:09:48
1:09:54
1:12:27
1:12:27
1:12:32
1:12:57
1:13:02
1:14:09
1:15:52
1:18:24
1:20:33
1:22:25
1:23:24
1:24:23
1:24:59
1:25:46
1:25:56
1:26:12
1:26:34
1:26:54
1:27:37
1:29:06
1:29:25
1:30:11
1:35:56
1:36:24
1:37:09
1:39:12
1:41:58
1:44:22
2:07:30
2:07:30
2:08:59
2:17:56
2:23:09
2:23:09
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Age Overall  First Last City
Rank Rank
1 1 Trond Flagstad Anchorage
2 8 Jens Beck Anchorage
3 12 Brad Precosky  Anchorage
4 14 Harlow Robinson Anchorage
5 19 Shawn Erchinger
6 23 Zachary Schade Tumwater
7 25 'Robert Benter Anchorage
8 39 Todd Lowery Eagle River
9 41 Troy Larson Anchorage
10 46 Peter McEnaney Eagle River
11 51 Mike Heatwole  Anchorage
12 53 Todd Boonstra Galena
13 54 Mark Lindberg Fairbanks
14 56 Lance Kopsack Palmer
15 57 Kris D'Alessandrc FredericksbuiM4049 = 0:58:22
16 60 David Knapp Chugiak
17 73 Marten Martensen Anchorage
18 76 Brian Stoecker Anchorage
19 78 Kris Burnett Anchorage
20 81 Christoph Morton Anchorage
21 96 Dan Marshall Seward
22 98 Chris Clifford Anchorage
23 109 Curt Holler Wasilla
24 115 Stephen Halverson Girdwood
25 118 Michael L Stangel Kenai
26 119 David Kochendorfe Anchorage
27 120 Kevin Chartier Anchorage
28 124 James  Murray Willow
29 137 Tim Lebling Seward
30 139 Duwayne Ruzicka Anchorage
31 144 David Brown Anchorage
32 148 Mark Fineman Anchorage
33 152 John Browne Anchorage
34 155 Steve Walters Anchorage
35 156 Glen Anderson  Seward
36 157 Kalvin Young Anchorage
37 158 Alec Kay Anchorage
38 160 Eric Carl Eagle River
39 172 Jim Benkert Anchorage
40 173 Shawn Cange Anchorage
41 178 Steve Parrish Anchorage
42 182 Gregory Lincoln Bethel
43 183 Jerry Cosgrave | Anchorage
44 184 Ron Heidemann Lake Havasu
45 185 Chris Dabbs Anchorage
46 186 Chris Carswell Kent
47 187 Matthew Hemry Anchorage
48 188 Daniel Michaud Seward
49 190 Everett Billingslea Seattle
50 191 Tim Deal Anchorage

2010 Mount Marathon Race
Men's Results by Age Group

Age  Finish
Group

M4049 0:44:40
M4049 0:47:52
M4049 0:49:06
M4049 0:49:31

Colorado SprM4049 0:50:11
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M4049 0:52:30
M4049 0:52:41
M4049  0:54:37
M4049 0:55:16
M4049 0:55:57
M4049 0:56:47
M4049 0:56:57
M4049 0:57:34
M4049 0:57:53

M4049 0:59:02
M4049 1.00:52
M4049 1:01:24
M4049 1:01:36
M4049 1.02:13
M4049 1:03:51
M4049 1:04:04
M4049 1:06:10
M4049 1:07:05
M4049 1:07:32
M4049 1.07:36
M4049 1:.07:42
M4049 1.08:25
M4049 1:09:55
M4049 1:10:11
M4049 1:11:56
M4049 1:12:22
M4049 1:12:38
M4049 1:13:23
M4049 1:13:49
M4049 1:13:50
M4049 1:14:06
M4049 1:14:11
M4049 1:17:15
M4049 1:18:17
M4049 1:19:09
M4049 1:19:39
M4049 1:19:49
M4049 1:19:51
M4049 1:19:59
M4049 1:20:12
M4049 1:20:14
M4049 1:20:18
M4049 1:20:47
M4049 1:20:53

kif



Age Overall  First Last City Age | Finish
Rank Rank Group
51 192 Peter Ross Kenai M4049 1:20:57
52 195 Darin Marin Anchorage M4049 1:21:17
53 196 David Jensen Chugiak M4049 1:21:33
54 201 Michael Minogue Sterling M4049 1:22:38
55 204 Todd Knutson Eagle River M4049 1:23:25
56 205 Mitch Giles Grass Valley M4049 1:23:41
57 208 Thomas Wescott Eagle River M4049 1:24:03
58 209 Wayne Eski Anchorage M4049 1:24:14
59 211 Jonathan Briggs Rolling Hills EM4049 1:24:27
60 212 Roger Bates Arden M4049 1:24:54
61 215 Michael Valantas Anchorage M4049 1:25:02
62 216 Martin Hannah Eagle River M4049 1:25:17
63 217 Ryan Smith Soldotna M4049 1:25:24
64 219 David Houston Anchorage M4049 1:25:38
65 222 Brian Hutchison  Seward M4049 1:25:56
66 228 Patrick Way Anchorage M4049 1:26:47
67 231 Clifford Reid Kenai M4049 1:27:37
68 234 Jeffery  Doyle Anchorage M4049 1:28:45
69 238 Steve Carroll Anchorage M4049 1:29:06
70 242 Andrew Daoust Anchorage M4049 1:29:54
71 247 Russell Storjohann Anthem M4049 1:31:01
72 252 Steven Paine Palmer M4049 1:31:56
73 253 Dirk Brodish Anchorage M4049 1:32:17
74 254 Evan Steinhauser Eagle River M4049 1:33:59
75 257 Brian Cain Anchorage M4049 1:34:03
76 262 David Todd Anchorage M4049 1:36:03
77 268 Michael Holman Dutch Harbor M4049 1:37:44
78 271 Jeffrey Bryden Moose Pass M4049 1:39:12
79 273 Trent Boggs Eagle River M4049 1:40:38
80 276 James Conley Chugiak M4049 1:41:51
81 284 Mark Tuovinen  |Anchorage M4049 1:47:43
82 288 James Carlsen Seward M4049 1:51:23
83 295 Norman A Adams Eagle River M4049 2:00:58
84 296 Timothy Ryken lowa City M4049 2:01:20
85 301 Kurt Ulatowski  Anchorage M4049 2:04:20
86 303 Tim Iverson Soldotna M4049 2:05:13
87 306 Daniel Destefano Virginia Beac M4049 2:07:31
1 17 Barney Griffith Anchorage M5059 0:50:01
2 24 Sam Young Seward M5059  0:52:33
3 27 Karl Romig Cooper LandiM5059 0:52:52
4 44 | Fred Thomas Meeteetse  M5059 0:55:40
5 58 Mark Carr Anchorage M5059 0:58:28
6 64 Braun Kopsack Palmer M5059  0:59:28
7 74 Thomas Coolidge Anchorage M5059 1:00:57
8 77 Flip Foldager Seward M5059 1:01:26
9 80 Joe Mortiboy Anchorage M5059 1:02:11
10 83 Rod Anderson  Anchorage M5059 1:02:39
11 85 Robert Butera Anchorage M5059 1:02:50
12 93 John Williams Gladwin M5059 1:03:30
13 112 Rolf Bardarson Seward M5059 1:06:44

2010 Mount Marathon Race
Men's Results by Age Group
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Rank

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Age 60-69

2010 Mount Marathon Race
Men's Results by Age Group

Age Overall First

Last City
Rank
113 Steve Gilles Indian
114 Charles Ess Sutton
123 'Robert Huppert Wasilla
125 Steve Nimmo Roseburg
126 Michael Koropp Anchorage
129 Mike Tranel Arlington
140 Karl Swanson  Talkeetna
145 Bill Spencer Anchorage
147 Thomas Swann Seward
163 James T. Rodgers Anchorage
164 Michael Squires Anchorage
167 Robert Cox Anchorage
169 Paul Rupple Seward
176 Tab Ballantine  Anchorage
193 James Conant Seward
194 David Dickson Palmer
199 Matthew Freeman Anchorage
207 Don McQuown  Palmer
223 Barry Bruninga  Anchorage
225 Paul Pedersen Soldotna
226 Robert Bayze Tucson
232 Charles Paldanius Eagle River
233 Wiliam Thompson Anchorage
236 Paul Gionit Anchorage
241 Willard Commack Shungnak
244 Bill Wamsganz Anchorage
245 Thomas Conley Chugiak
248 Daniel Conetta Kenai
249 Peter Hopkins Anchorage
250 Russ Dunlap Palmer
258 Gregory Beam Anchorage
260 Harold Faust Seward
267 Michael Chard Anchorage
272 |Timothy McDonald Seward
278 David W Lorring Fairbanks
282 David Sherman Kapolei
283 Graham Alvord Anchorage
287 Kevin Peterson Wasilla
292 Dennis Long Anchorage
293 Willis Dea Cunkelman Blairsville
294 Mark Beals Seward
308 Greg Honachefsky Dorchester
312 Dick Sheasley  Anchorage
313 Michael Fillingim Seward
94 David Rebischke Anchorage
128 Roger Kemppel Anchorage
162 Clarence Pautzke Anchorage
165 David Aquino Anchorage
175 Greg Brown Anchorage
181 Norm Johnson Anchorage
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Age  Finish
Group

M5059 1:06:47
M5059 1:06:58
M5059 1:08:03
M5059 1.:08:34
M5059 1.:08:43
M5059 1.:08:52
M5059 1:10:14
M5059 1:11:59
M5059 1:12:14
M5059 1:14:40
M5059 1:14:53
M5059 1:15:44
M5059 1:16:13
M5059 1:18:37
M5059 1:21:08
M5059 1:21:10
M5059 1:21:57
M5059 1:23:52
M5059 1:26:01
M5059 1:26:19
M5059 1:26:24
M5059 1:28:25
M5059 1:28:25
M5059 1:28:55
M5059 1:29:51
M5059 1:30:20
M5059 1:30:26
M5059 1:31:10
M5059 1:31:19
M5059 1:31:35
M5059 1:34:34
M5059 1:35:32
M5059 1:37:42
M5059 1:40:00
M5059 1:42:26
M5059 1:45:46
M5059 1:46:07
M5059 1:51:17
M5059 1:56:19
M5059 1:56:35
M5059 2:00:14
M5059 2:16:55
M5059 2:28:40
M5059 2:36:15

M6069 1:03:40
M6069 1:08:45
M6069 1:14:28
M6069 1:15:05
M6069 1:18:26
M6069 1:19:19

kif



2010 Mount Marathon Race
Men's Results by Age Group

Age Overall  First Last City Age | Finish
Rank Rank Group

7 197 Bruce Davison Anchorage M6069 1:21:42
8 202 Gregory Endsley Anchorage M6069 1:22:56
9 263 Al Lamberson Seward M6069 1:36:16
10 285 Brian McMahon Anchorage M6069 1:47:57
11 286 Thomas EMeacham Anchorage 'M6069 1:50:53
12 289 John Frost Anchorage M6069 1:52:46
13 297 David Holmes Maple Valley M6069 2:01:23
14 300 Timothy Samuelson Anchorage 'M6069 2:03:45
15 302 Charles Utermohle Anchorage 'M6069 2:04:45

Age 70-79

1 116 Fred Moore Seward M7079 1:07:09
2 266 Chad Resari Anchorage M7079 1:37:28
3 314 Al Pedersen Anchorage M7079 2:51:26
1 290 Corky Corthell Anchorage M8089 1:54:08
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Age | Overall First Last City Age
Rank Rank Group
1 2 Holly Brooks Anchorage W1829
2 3 Kikkan Randall Anchorage W1829
3 4 Laura Brosius Fairbanks = W1829
4 6 Danielle Pratt Anchorage W1829
5 8 Kate Fitzgerald Palmer w1829
6 9 Kate Backstrum Anchorage W1829
7 10 Lauren Fritz Chugiak W1829
8 11  Denali Foldager Seward W1829
9 12 Allison Barnwell Seward W1829
10 14  Arianne Massengale Anchorage W1829
11 17  Kelsey Coolidge Anchorage W1829
12 30 Rebecca Mamrol Anchorage W1829
13 31 BethAlta Fletcher Girdwood = W1829
14 34 Rubye Foldager Seward w1829
15 36 Leah Besh Anchorage W1829
16 38  Kristen King Eagle River W1829
17 40 Heidi Doner Palmer W1829
18 42  Erica Shafer Midland W1829
19 44  Maureen  Gibbons Boston w1829
20 45 Jasmine Hatton Anchorage W1829
21 46  Kristin Krom Anchorage W1829
22 51 Alina Rubeo Wasilla W1829
23 52 | Angelica  Pollock Anchorage W1829
24 56 Laura Flood Golden W1829
25 60 Kalysta Schmidt Anchorage W1829
26 61 Christy Phillips Seward W1829
27 71  Marion Glaser Seward W1829
28 73  Amber St. Amand Seward W1829
29 75 Megan Williams Seward w1829
30 78 Diana Burbank Anchorage W1829
31 83 Tekla Seavey Seward w1829
32 98 Camy Dengel Valdez w1829
33 100 Jeanette Klecka Eagle River W1829
34 101 Rachel McCartan Kenai W1829
35 108 Kimberly  Werner Anchorage W1829
36 109 Emily Veenstra Anchorage W1829
37 110 Erika Lewis Coeur D' Al W1829
38 113 Stephanie Wright Akron W1829
39 115 Amanda  Smith Soldotna W1829
40 118 Kristina Berington Kasilof W1829
41 122 Breanna Bardarson Seward W1829
42 | 123 Kimberly Van Sickle Kasilof W1829
43 133 Holly Peterson Wasilla W1829
44 | 135 Gwendolynr Gabbert Anchorage W1829
45 137 Amara Liggett Anchorage W1829
46 139 Tui Marie Bombeck Eagle River W1829
47 149 Jasper Wallace Anchorage W1829
48 151 Chloe Miller Anchorage W1829
49 152 Rebecca Coolidge Anchorage W1829
50 ' 158 Jessica Vaughn Seward w1829

Women's Race Results by Age Group

2010 Mount Marathon Race

Page 1 of 26

Finish

0:51:58
0:53:29
0:55:18
0:58:30
1:00:05
1:00:34
1:00:55
1:01:55
1:01:59
1:02:56
1:03:16
1:06:42
1:07:02
1:07:30
1:07:40
1.07:47
1:07:56
1:08:16
1:10:23
1:10:34
1:11:00
1:12:09
1:12:29
1:12:46
1:13:38
1:13:47
1:17:01
1:17:17
1:17:38
1:17:51
1:18:35
1:20:44
1:20:52
1:20:53
1:22:05
1:22:24
1:22:38
1:23:02
1:23:30
1:23:41
1:24:19
1:24:38
1:26:38
1:27:04
1:27:18
1:27:26
1:30:00
1:30:23
1:30:27
1:32:41
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Age
Rank
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Overall First Last City Age Finish
Rank Group
159 Kristan Charles Austin W1829 1:32:43
161 Leslie Rawson Anchorage W1829 1:32:49
164 Tania Hall Anchorage W1829 1:33:01
167 Brynn O'Hara Anchorage W1829 1:33:50
171 Kelly Paldanius Eagle River W1829 1:35:01
173 Jennifer Babos Eagle River W1829 1:35:33
174 Sable Hodson Anchorage W1829 1:35:48
182 Megan Volk Eagle River W1829 1:38:39
184 Courtney Wilhelm Anchorage W1829 1:39:14
185 Kelsey Tranel Anchorage W1829 1:39:23
187 Caitlin Martin Soldotna W1829 1:40:10
190 Meghan O'Leary Seward w1829 1:40:43
195 Katee Chard Anchorage W1829 1:41:37
197 Christina Lindh Anchorage W1829 1:42:31
204  Whitney Ischi Kenai w1829 1:43:48
205 Tisha Valentine Anchorage W1829 1:44:02
206 Michelle Wilson Anchorage W1829 1:44:06
211 Rachel Kossover Anchorage W1829 1:44:53
214 Melissa Schaugaard Seward W1829 1:45:46
223 Alisha Friel Seward W1829 1:48:20
225 Samara Johnson Moose Pas W1829 1:48:44
226  Krystle Lincoln Bethel W1829 1:48:49
229 Bronwyn  Patrick Wasilla W1829 1:49:35
231 Sarah Bosch Anchorage W1829 1:49:53
233 Kimberley Kaplun Anchorage W1829 1:50:10
235 Melissa Henry Chugiak W1829 1:50:34
236 Bonnie Moore Seward w1829 1:50:42
239 Allison Reed Anchorage W1829 1:51:39
241 Paula Banic Anchorage W1829 1:52:12
243 Dawn Denoncourt  Girdwood &= W1829 1:52:28
251 Haley Hutchins Eagle River W1829 1:56:29
253 Jamie Beever Soldotna W1829 1:58:02
255 Hannah Iverson Anchorage W1829 1:59:57
257 Brita Mines Anchorage W1829 2:02:23
258 Elizabeth Lutz Palmer W1829 2:03:13
269 Tracy Yaeger Fairbanks | W1829 2:13:03
276 Melissa Ostermick Wasilla w1829 2:17:20
278 Dana Jabaay Anchorage W1829 2:20:36
280 Brianna Bruchhauser 'Anchorage W1829 2:23:33
283 Arika Browne Anchorage W1829 2:25:44
1 Cedar Bourgeois Seward W3039 0:51:48
5 Rachel Dow Seward W3039 0:58:14
16 Alisa Kincaid Palmer W3039 1:03:11
19 Helen Lindemuth Seward W3039 1:04:00
20 Lauren Spinelli Anchorage’ W3039 1:04:51
23  Desiree Dietz Palmer W3039 1:05:24
24 | Gina Robinson Anchorage W3039 1:05:58
27 Stacy Johnson Seward W3039 1:06:20
32 KelliJo Boonstra Galena W3039 1:07:07
33 Christina  Bennett Anchorage W3039 1:07:22

Boow~NouhswNek

Women's Race Results by Age Group
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Age
Rank
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Women's Race Results by Age Group

Overall
Rank

37
41
49
57
59
64
67
72
76
77
80
81
85
88
89
90
93
94
96
105
106
111
112
114
116
121
124
130
131
132
134
143
145
146
150
154
160
163
165
169
170
178
179
188
189
191
194
199
200
201
207

2010 Mount Marathon Race

First

Jennifer
Shani
Lisa
Sarah
Carolyn
Erin
Deana
Jacqueline
Emily
Shauna
Kimberly
Kristy
Kim
Valerie
Amy
Beth-Anne
Kara
Catherine
Kari
Sharyl
Aurora
Troyce
Megan
Melanie
Angela
Elizabeth
Kelly
Heather
Jeanette
Fran
Angela
Andria
Tarrin
Triste
Danika
Stacy
Emilie
Heather
Lanara
Natalie
Tina
Kristy
Danielle
Casey
Jennifer
Heidi
Beate
Kara
Tina
Valerie
Kristin

Last

Uriarte
Rinner
Hartman
Thomas
Knueppel
Hamilton
Watson
Carlin
Grossman
Henry
Riggs

De Yong
Kersten
Mays
Brumbaugh
Clary
Hollatz
Bodry
Sharp
Worrell
Agee
Allen
Olson
Sugita
Lawson
Moundalexis
Smith
Shank
Nienaber
Evarts
Sorrentino
Hayes
Reed
Reeve
Swanson
Strouse
Springer
Dean
Buehler
Sook
Ervin
Konte
Harrison
Randall
Dougherty
Valantas
Daly
Moore
Buxbaum
McDonald
Boraas

City

Seward
Anchorage
Seward
Eagle Rivel
Eagle Rivel
Anchorage
Anchorage
Henderson
Soldotha
Palmer
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Eagle Rivel
Anchorage
Anchorage
Juneau
Seward
Mammoth L
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Eagle Rivel
Seward
Eagle Rivel
Seward
Seward
Homer
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Madison
Homer
Eagle Rivel
Anchorage
Seward
Chickaloon
Anchorage
Aiea
Anchorage
Frostburg
Anchorage
Seward
Eagle Rivel
Fairbanks
Seward
Seattle
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Age
Group
W3039
W3039
W3039
W3039
W3039
W3039
W3039
W3039
W3039
W3039
W3039
W3039
W3039
W3039
W3039
W3039
W3039
W3039
W3039
W3039
W3039
W3039
W3039
W3039
W3039
W3039
W3039
W3039
W3039
W3039
W3039
W3039
W3039
W3039
W3039
W3039
W3039
W3039
W3039
W3039
W3039
W3039
W3039
W3039
W3039
W3039
W3039
W3039
W3039
W3039
W3039

Finish

1:07:43
1:08:03
1:11:39
1:12:48
1:13:22
1:14:25
1:15:43
1:17:08
1:17:48
1:17:49
1:18:25
1:18:31
1:18:55
1:19:25
1:19:28
1:19:37
1:19:44
1:19:59
1:20:20
1:21:20
1:21:22
1:22:47
1:23:00
1:23:15
1:23:31
1:24:04
1:25:01
1:25:40
1:25:41
1:26:00
1:26:56
1:28:11
1:28:49
1:28:54
1:30:03
1:30:44
1:32:45
1:32:59
1:33:14
1:34:20
1:34:41
1:37:03
1:37:37
1:40:18
1:40:29
1:40:50
1:41:24
1:43:13
1:43:13
1:43:15
1:44:08
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Age | Overall First Last City Age Finish
Rank Rank Group
62 208 Shiway Wang Fairbanks = W3039 1:44:19
63 217 Julie Perilla Anchorage W3039 1:46:55
64 219 Kathryn Sechrist Anchorage W3039 1:47:24
65 232 Amy White Soldotna W3039 1:50:07
66 237 Suzanne Hildebrand Anchorage W3039 1:50:48
67 238 Kathleen Way Anchorage W3039 1:51:09
68 242 Natasha Liebig Tampa W3039 1:52:23
69 259 Tara Smith Homer W3039 2:04:26
70 261 Michele Buchicchio Lisle W3039 2:05:12
71 263 Amy Helgeson Anchorage W3039 2:08:35
72 264 Stacee Frost Anchorage W3039 2:09:52
73 265 Kathleen  Groskin Cuddeback W3039 2:09:53
74 | 273 Kari Hebert Anchorage W3039 2:15:28
75 275 | Linnea Hollingsworth Seward W3039 2:16:40
76 277 Carmen Bombarda Anchorage W3039 2:18:52
77 282 Kerstin Harrison Pamler W3039 2:25:41
78 = 284 Rebekah Banse Palmer W3039 2:29:53
1 7 Gail Taylor Wasilla W4049 0:59:32
2 13 April Juliussen Anchorage W4049 1:02:47
3 15 Karol Fink Seward W4049 1:03:09
4 18 Wendy Sailors-Johnso Fairbanks =~ W4049 1:03:18
5 21  Emily Rhodes Eagle River W4049 1:05:02
6 25 Elizabeth  Hooper Anchorage W4049 1:06:02
7 26  Trish Kopp Kenai W4049 1:06:03
8 28 Claire Connelly Chugiak W4049 1:06:20
9 35 | Gabrielle Hoessle Girdwood = W4049 1:07:37
10 39 Karen Williams Anchorage W4049 1:07:48
11 43  Teresa Russell Eagle Rivet W4049 1:08:42
12 47 Deb Essex Girdwood = W4049 1:11:24
13 48  Judi Kopsack Palmer W4049 1:11:27
14 53 Laura McDonough  Anchorage W4049 1:12:31
15 54 | Leah Legate Cooper Lar  W4049 1:12:31
16 62  Jennifer Frazier Eagle River W4049 1:14:06
17 63 Darcy Waddell Kennewick W4049 1:14:07
18 65 Veronica Vania Anchorage W4049 1:15:00
19 68 Binget Nilsson Seward W4049 1:15:53
20 69 Teresa Ostrander Soldotna W4049 1:16:06
21 70 Katharine Tongue Soldotna W4049 1:16:17
22 74 Jackie Marshall Seward W4049 1:17:31
23 79  Cynthia Martensen Anchorage W4049 1:18:14
24 84 Joey Eski Anchorage W4049 1:18:39
25 86 Mary Beth Koster Anchorage W4049 1:18:58
26 87 Kris Kile Anchorage W4049 1:18:59
27 91  Amber Sheffield Anchorage W4049 1:19:38
28 92  Shirl Kendall Anchorage W4049 1:19:41
29 95 Verena Gill Eagle River W4049 1:20:07
30 99 Michelle Schwenn Anchorage W4049 1:20:49
31 102 Gretchen Hopkins Anchorage W4049 1:20:53
32 103 Saundra  Hudson Homer W4049 1:20:59
33 104 Heidi Conway Anchorage W4049 1:21:08

Women's Race Results by Age Group

2010 Mount Marathon Race
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Age
Rank
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Women's Race Results by Age Group

Overall
Rank

107
117
120
127
128
129
138
140
141
142
144
148
153
156
157
162
166
175
176
181
183
186
192
193
196
202
203
209
210
212
215
216
224
227
230
234
244
245
247
249
252
256
262
266
268
270
271
272
279
287
289

2010 Mount Marathon Race

First

Cheryl
Amy
Kay
Amy
Stacia
Katrina
Denise
Karla
Julie
Charlotte
Debra
Wendy
Jill
Karen
Mari
Rachelle
Camy
Mary
Barb
Teresa
Elizabeth
Leslie
Lela
Amy
Alesia
Betsy
Karen
Lori
Lynn
Nancy
Mary
Jillaine
Sherri
Stephanie
Holly
Michelle
Nancy
Margaret
Cynthia
Sheri
Paige
Issa
Sue
Laura
Sharie
Brenda
Deann
Carey
Suzette
Bernice
Mylene

Last

Shellabarger
Erickson
Thomas
Haddow
Jenson
Cain

Deal
Barkman
Hegeberg
Coots

Burdick-Hinton

Bryden
McLeod

Carswell Kirk

Eaton
Alger
Vansickle
Vollendorf
Adams
Doyle
Kellar
Dickson
Benson
Van Voorst
Thon
Bush
Barnes
Haacke
Botwinick
Anderson
Tidlow
Smothers
Warnke
Cronin
Holman
Hensel
Burke
Griffin
Cruz
Boggs
Hodson
Otten
Wilkens
Callsen
Morton
Schmidt
Corbin

Quiring

Waelti-Camm

Kindred
Monsivais

City

Anchorage
Anchorage
Meeteetse
Seward
Cody
Anchorage
Anchorage
Soldotna
Anchorage
Kenai
Seward
Moose Pas
Anchorage
Eagle Rivel
Anchorage
Anchorage
Wasilla
Wasilla
Palmer
Anchorage
Barrow
Anchorage
Anchorage
Grass Valle
Anchorage
Girdwood
Redding
Anchorage
Anchorage
Seward
Arlington
St. Paul
Eagle Rivel
Seward
Dutch Harb
Seward
Anchorage
Soldotha
Anchorage
Eagle Rivel
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Fairbanks
Seward
Seward
Seward
Eagle Rivel
Auburn
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Age
Group
W4049
W4049
W4049
W4049
W4049
W4049
W4049
W4049
W4049
W4049
W4049
W4049
W4049
W4049
W4049
W4049
W4049
W4049
W4049
W4049
W4049
W4049
W4049
W4049
W4049
W4049
W4049
W4049
W4049
W4049
W4049
W4049
W4049
W4049
W4049
W4049
W4049
W4049
W4049
W4049
W4049
W4049
W4049
W4049
W4049
W4049
W4049
W4049
W4049
W4049
W4049

Finish

1:21:39
1:23:39
1:23:53
1:25:21
1:25:27
1:25:33
1:27:19
1:27:28
1:27:40
1:28:00
1:28:23
1:29:24
1:30:38
1:31:14
1:31:18
1:32:52
1:33:25
1:36:13
1:36:14
1:38:31
1:39:13
1:39:28
1:40:58
1:41:21
1:42:27
1:43:45
1:43:46
1:44:21
1:44:52
1:45:14
1:45:50
1:46:51
1:48:32
1:49:01
1:49:40
1:50:21
1:53:18
1:53:54
1:54:34
1:56:04
1:56:35
2:02:04
2:08:14
2:10:12
2:11:29
2:13:40
2:14:40
2:14:41
2:20:45
2:49:39
3:06:27
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Women's Race Results by Age Group

Age | Overall First Last City Age Finish
Rank Rank Group
1 22  Ellyn Brown Anchorage W5059 1:05:21
2 29 Patricia Foldager Seward W5059 1:06:41
3 50 | Leila Dengel Valdez W5059 1:11:55
4 55 Elizabeth Butera Anchorage W5059 1:12:37
5 58 Cheryl Ess Sutton W5059 1:13:17
6 66 Pamela Richter Anchorage W5059 1:15:40
7 82 Suzanne Knudsen Indian W5059 1:18:31
8 97 NancyJ Osborne Seward W5059 1:20:27
9 125 Patricia Ricker Wasilla W5059 1:25:08
10 126 Tia Conley Anchorage W5059 1:25:20
11 136 Jean Labonte Eagle River W5059 1:27:07
12 147 Cinthia Ritchie Anchorage W5059 1:28:57
13 155 Dawn Brettrager Palmer W5059 1:30:53
14 168 Cheryl Milline Wasilla W5059 1:34:19
15 172 Joan Antonson Anchorage W5059 1:35:10
16 177 Cynthia Kupczynski Anchorage W5059 1:36:35
17 = 180 Janet Ponder-Sutphir Eagle River  W5059 1:38:20
18 213 Susan Ernst Seward W5059 1:45:14
19 220 Yereth Rosen Anchorage W5059 1:47:39
20 221 Donna Klecka Eagle River W5059 1:47:40
21 | 222 Janice Cox Anchorage W5059 1:48:09
22 228 Nancy Murphy Eagle River W5059 1:49:30
23 240 Sidney K. Billingslea Anchorage W5059 1:52:08
24 246 Susan Windle Beam Anchorage W5059 1:53:58
25 250 Linda Franklin Moose W5059 1:56:13
26 281 Tami Collins Anchorage W5059 2:24:08
27 288 Elizabeth Kelly Easthamptc W5059 2:54:36
1 119 Elaine Nelson Anchorage W6069 1:23:43
2 198 Mary Kemppel Anchorage W6069 1:42:36
3 218 Pamela Bearden Anchorage W6069 1:47:07
4 248 Sandy Johnson Anchorage W6069 1:55:34
5 254 Maureen McCrea Anchorage W6069 1:59:45
6 260 Linda Graham Hope W6069 2:05:00
7 274 Naida McGee Anchorage W6069 2:16:05
8 286 Maria Sutera Anchorage W6069 2:40:02
1 267 Millie Spezialy Anchorage W7079 2:11:20
2 285 Claudette Hixon Anchorage W7079 2:31:15

2010 Mount Marathon Race
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2010 Mountain Marathon Race Results
Junior Boy's Race
Last

Place First

City Age | Age Mid Mnt Mid Mnt' pown Down Finish Finish
Group Rank Time Rank Time Rank @ Time Rank

1 Alexander Babos Eagle River M1517 1 0:19:43 1 0:07:46 2 0:27:29 1

2 John Novak Anchorage M1517 2 0:20:03 3 0:07:35 1 0:27:38 2

3 Peter Mamrol Anchorage M1517 3 0:20:02 2 0:08:34 7 0:28:36 3

4 Michael Marshall Seward M1214 1 0:20:29 4 0:08:19 4 0:28:48 4

5 Miles Knotek Moose Pass M1517 4 0:20:36 6 0:08:14 3 0:28:50 5

6 Travis Semmens Soldotna M1517 5 0:20:30 5 0:08:23 5 0:28:53 6

7 Lyon Kopsack Palmer M1214 2 0:21:36 7 0:08:27 6 0:30:03 7

8 Austin Gillespie Seward M1517 6 0:22:12 10 0:08:38 9 0:30:50 8

9 Brett Chase Seward M1517 7 0:22:15 11 0:08:36 8 0:30:51 9
10 Silas Talbot Anchorage M1517 8 0:21:42 9 0:09:21 12  0:31:03 10
11 Forrest Mahlen Anchorage M1517 9 0:21:36 8 0:09:37 15 0:31:13 11
12 John Klein Anchorage M1517 @10 0:23:03 14 0:08:46 10  0:31:49 12
13 Hugh Cosgrave Anchorage M1517 11 0:22:28 12 0:09:54 17  0:32:22 13
14 Keegan Crow Eagle River M1214 3 0:22:33 13 0:09:59 19 0:32:32 14
15 Jacob Marshall Seward M1517 12 0:24:08 19 0:08:56 11 0:33:04 15
16 Andrew Buchanan Seward M1517 13 0:23:40 17 0:09:34 14  0:33:14 16
17 Tadhg Nakada Anchorage M1517 14 0:23:21 15 0:10:05 21  0:33:26 17
18 Troy Walters Anchorage M1517 @ 15 0:23:23 16 0:10:06 22  0:33:29 18
19 Conor Deal Anchorage M1517 @16 0:24:10 20 0:09:38 16  0:33:48 19
20 Zachary Brown Anchorage M1517 @ 17 0:25:48 27 0:09:22 13  0:35:10 20
21 Paul Butera Anchorage M1214 4 0:23:47 18 0:11:33 43  0:35:20 21
22 Brett Vadla Soldotna M1517 18 0:24:22 21 0:11:10 33 | 0:35:32 22
23 Clarence Ess Sutton M1517 19 0:25:38 24 0:10:05 20 0:35:43 23
24 Benjamin Russell Eagle River M1517 @ 20 0:25:36 23 0:10:14 25  0:35:50 24
25 Evan Atchley Kenai M1517 21 0:25:45 26 0:10:49 32  0:36:34 25
26 Shane Topf Eagle River M1517 @ 22 0:26:09 28 0:10:38° 29  0:36:47 26
27 Josiah Martin Kenai M1517 23 0:26:55 33 0:09:.55 18  0:36:50 27
28 Liam Whiteman Eagle River M1214 5 0:25:24 22 0:11:33 44  0:36:57 28
29 Brandon King Eagle River M1517 24 0:26:33 31 0:10:29 26  0:37:02 29
30 Nicholas Zweifel Seward M1214 6 0:26:29 30 0:10:34 28  0:37:.03 30
31 Sam Dougherty Anchorage M1517 @ 25 0:26:51 32 0:10:42 30  0:37:33 31
32 Cameron Johnson Eagle River M1517 @26 0:27:26 37 0:10:11 24  0:37:37 32
33 Jared Lindquist Seward M1517 @ 27 0:27:08 35 0:10:32 27  0:37:40 33
34 Jack Martensen Anchorage M1214 7 0:26:28 29 0:11:14 37  0:37:42 34
35 Jeff Buchanan Seward M1517 28 0:27:00 34 0:11:21 40 | 0:38:21 35
36 Clayton Wimer Palmer M1517 @29 0:27:33 38 0:11:13 36  0:38:46 36
37 Samuel Rininger Seward M1517 @ 30 0:29:07 44 0:11:12 35 @ 0:40:19 37
38 Thomas Zweifel Seward M1214 8 0:28:35 41 0:11:48 47 | 0:40:23 38
39 Turner Rodgers Anchorage M1517 31 0:29:27 47 0:11:15 38  0:40:42 39
40 Jacob Link Wasilla M1214 9 0:28:46 42 0:12:.01 48  0:40:47 40
41 Regan Marin Anchorage M1517 @ 32 0:28:21 40 0:12:26 53  0:40:47 41
42 John Cosgrave Anchorage MO0011 1 0:28:20 39 0:12:35 55  0:40:55 42
43 Dylan Gillespie Seward M1214 10 0:29:16 45 0:11:42 45  0:40:58 43
44 Philip Sebastiani Anchorage M1517 @ 33 0:29:35 49 0:11:27 41  0:41:02 44
45 Stephen Wescott Eagle River M1517 34 0:30:23 55 0:10:42 31  0:41:.05 45
46 Charles Chard Anchorage M1214 11 0:30:55 59 0:10:10 23  0:41:05 46
47 Keenan Brownsberger Anchorage M1517 35 0:30:07 52 0:11:31 42 0:41:38 47
48 Jens Bombeck Eagle River M1517 36 0:27:20 36 0:14:43 74  0:42:.03 48
49 Terence Connelly Chugiak M1517 @ 37 0:29:02 43 0:13:04 58  0:42:06 49
50 Matthew Waddell Kennewick M1214 12 0:29:49 51 0:12:25 52  0:42:14 50
51 Cole Deal Anchorage M1517 @ 38 0:30:31 56 0:11:47 46 @ 0:42:18 51
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Place

First

52 Luke

53 Kyle

54 Michael A
55 Jonathan
56 Nathaniel
57 Fintan
58 Brooks
59 Sully

60 Joshua
61 Andrew
62 Branden
63 Austin
64 Kelemen
65 Bryce

66 Bailey
67 Keegan
68 Hunter
69 Nathaniel
70 Connor

71 Christopher

72 Shane
73 Torin
74 Parker
75 Luke
76 Lawrence
77 Jacob
78 Cole
79 Michael
80 Gregory
81 Jacob
82 Billy
83 Joseph
84 David
85 Nathan
86 Bjorn
87 Norris
88 William
89 Logan
90 Joshua
91 Mark
92 Samuel
93 Karl
94 Isaac
95 Landon
96 Craig
97 Nathan
98 Cody
99 Logan
100 Timothy
101 Jacob
102 Fletcher

2010 Mountain Marathon Race Results

Junior Boy's Race
Age Mid Mnt  Mid Mnt

Last

Jager
Willard
Stangel
Kingsland
Feemster
Nakada
Ripley
Hauze
Novakovich
Lee
Fisher
Hinton
Smith
Rodgers
Lespron
Remsen
Kratz
Graham
Spanos
Kirk
Larue
Miller
Hinton
Martensen
Agosti
Whiteman
Burnett
Cox
Johnson
Ames
Ballantine
Kincaid
Spencer
Sperry
Nilsson
Paxson
Casey
Rachow
Eavis
Connelly
Koster
Pfeiffenberger
Osborn
Way

Lott Jr.
Weller
Chard
Jack
lverson
Parrish
lverson

City

Anchorage
Anchorage
Kenai
Seward
Seward
Anchorage
Anchorage
Seward
Anchorage
Anchorage
Soldotna
Seward

Cooper Landing

Anchorage
Seward
Kenai
Seward
Eagle River
Seward
Eagle River
Palmer
Bellefonte
Seward
Anchorage
Anchorage
Eagle River
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Sheboygan
Anchorage
Palmer
Anchorage
Eagle River
Seward
Eagle River
Eagle River
Eagle River
Seward
Chugiak
Hong Kong
Seward
Seward
Anchorage
Soldotna
Palmer
Anchorage
Seward
Soldotna
Anchorage
Soldotna

Age
Group Rank
MO0011 2
M1517 39
M1214 13
M1214 14
M1517 40
MO0011 3
M1517 41
MO0011 4
MO0011 5
M1517 42
M1517 43
MO0011 6
MO0011 7
M1517 44
M1214 15
M1517 45
MO0011 8
M1214 16
MO0011 9
M1214 17
M1517 46
M1517 @ 47
M1214 18
M0011 10
M1214 19
M1517 48
M0011 11
M1517 49
M1214 20
M1214 21
M1214 @ 22
M0011 12
M0011 13
M0011 14
M0011 15
MO0011 16
M1214 23
M0011 17
M1517 50
M0011 18
MO0011 19
M0011 20
M1214 24
M0011 21
M1214 25
M1517 51
M1517 52
M1214 @ 26
M1517 @ 53
M1517 54
M1517 55
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Time

0:25:41
0:31:10
0:29:23
0:29:30
0:31:30
0:30:09
0:29:47
0:30:50
0:31.08
0:31:35
0:31:26
0:31:36
0:30:57
0:33:21
0:31:52
0:30:16
0:30:52
0:32:57
0:31:40
0:33:14
0:31:44
0:31:38
0:33:26
0:33:08
0:34:13
0:33:50
0:35:31
0:33:45
0:35:34
0:32:10
0:35:21
0:33:48
0:33:12
0:35:01
0:35:29
0:36:32
0:33:42
0:36:38
0:37:47

0:36:49
0:36:45
0:34:26
0:37:16
0:38:38
0:37:51
0:38:47
0:37:56
0:38:23
0:38:55
0:36:59

Rank

25
62
46
48
64
53
50
57
61
65
63
66
60
76
70
54
58
72
68
75
69
67
77
73
82
81
87
79
88
71
85
80
74
84
86
89
78
90
95

92
91
83
94
100
96
101
97
99
102
93

Down
Time

0:16:39
0:11:20
0:13:09
0:13:07
0:11:11
0:12:42
0:13:05
0:12:24
0:12:27
0:12:11
0:13:21
0:13:19
0:14:14
0:12:02
0:13:40
0:15:38
0:15:17
0:13:34
0:14:52
0:13:21
0:14:59
0:15:38
0:13:54
0:14:12
0:13:07
0:14:27
0:13:01
0:15:32
0:14:03
0:17:28
0:14:44
0:16:35
0:17:26
0:15:37
0:15:33
0:14:46
0:17:58
0:15:09
0:14:16
0:53:06
0:16:18
0:16:22
0:18:58
0:16:38
0:15:48
0:16:50
0:16:44
0:18:04
0:17:43
0:17:11
0:19:22

Down
Rank
92
39
62
60
34
56
59
51
54
50
64
63
71
49
67
85
80
66
77
65
78
84
68
70
61
73
57
81
69
97
75
90
96
83
82
76
102
79
72

88
89
106
91
86
94
93
103
98
95
109

Finish @ Finish
Time Rank
0:42:20 52
0:42:30 53
0:42:32 54
0:42:37 55
0:42:41 56
0:42:51 57
0:42:52 58
0:43:14 59
0:43:35 60
0:43:46 61
0:44:47 62
0:44:55 63
0:45:11 64
0:45:23 65
0:45:32 66
0:45:54 67
0:46:09 68
0:46:31 69
0:46:32 70
0:46:35 71
0:46:43 72
0:47:16 73
0:47:20 74
0:47:20 75
0:47:20 76
0:48:17 77
0:48:32 78
0:49:17 79
0:49:37 80
0:49:38 81
0:50:05 82
0:50:23 83
0:50:38 84
0:50:38 85
0:51:.02 86
0:51:18 87
0:51:40 88
0:51:47 89
0:52:03 90
0:53:.06 91
0:53:.07 92
0:53:.07 93
0:53:24 94
0:53:54 95
0:54:26 96
0:54:41 97
0:55:31 98
0:56:00 99
0:56:06 100
0:56:06 101
0:56:21 102
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2010 Mountain Marathon Race Results
Junior Boy's Race

Place First Last City Age | Age Mid Mnt Mid Mnt' pown Down Finish Finish
Group Rank Time Rank Time Rank @ Time Rank
103 Hunter Sulte Anchorage M0011 @ 22 0:37:59 98 0:18:29 105 0:56:28 103
104 Marshall Vest Soldotna M1214 27 0:42:16 108 0:17:45 99  1:00:01 104
105 Roman Hamner Seward M0011 23 0:39:09 104 0:20:58 112  1:00:07 105
106 lan Beals Seward M0011 24 0:38:57 103 0:21:24 113 1:00:21 106
107 Clayton Ezzell Phoenix M1214 28 0:39:11 105 0:21:38 114 1:00:49 107
108 Reid Broughton Seward M0011 25 0:42:46 111 0:18:25 104 1:01:11 108
109 Matheus Hanson Northfield M1517 56 0:42:23 109 0:19:11 108 | 1:01:34 109
110 Hunter Lott Soldotna M1214 29 0:47:21 120 0:15:54 87  1:03:15 110
111 Reece Burnett Anchorage M0O011 26 0:43:08 112 0:20:16 111 @ 1.03:24 111
112 Michael Connelly Chugaik M0011 = 27 0:41:56 106 0:22:18 116 1:04:14 112
113 Austin Desjarlais Anchorage M0011 28 0:46:25 118 0:17:54 101 1:04:19 113
114 Kaleb Desjarlais Anchorage M1214 @ 30 0:46:22 117 0:18:59 107 1:05:21 114
115 Daniel Casey Eagle River M0O011 29 0:43:25 113 0:21:57 115 1:05:22 115
116 James W  Carlsen Seward M1214 31 0:42:41 110 0:23:23 120 1:06:04 116
117 Kijell Nilsson Seward M0011 30 0:46:43 119 0:19:56 110 1:.06:39 117
118 Nicholas Chard Anchorage M0011 31 0:42:10 107 0:26:07 125 1:08:17 118
119 Elias Davis Seward M0011 32 0:52:47 125 0:17:50 100 1:10:37 119
120 Dylan Duffield Anchorage M0011 33 0:46:07 116 0:24:47 122  1:10:54 120
121 Christopher Cox Anchorage M1214 @ 32 0:50:21 123 0:22:58 117  1:13:19 121
122 Mark Hermann Hartford M1214 33 0:50:04 122 0:26:00 124 1:16:04 122
123 Brayden Rachow Eagle River M0011 34 0:45:51 115 0:30:33 128 1:16:24 123
124 Conner McLeod Anchorage M1214 34 0:52:39 124 0:24:25 121 1:17:04 124
125 Darius Martin Kenai M0O011 35 0:49:33 121 0:27:36. 126 @ 1:17:09 125
126 Jonah Deboard Seward MO011 36 0:57:50 128 0:23:10 118 1:21:00 126
127 Triston Boor Seward M1214 35 0:57:51 129 0:23:13 119 1:21:04 127
128 Steven Murphy Palmer M1214 36 0:56:42 127 0:25:59 123 1:22:41 128
129 Cameron Bunch Seward M0011 37 0:56:07 126 0:28:05 127 1:24:12 129
130 Paul Hermann Hartford M1517 @ 57 0:45:16 114 0:40:08 129 1:25:24 130
Page 3 of 3 ms/kijf



2010 Mount Marathon Race Results

Junior Girl's Race

Place First Last City Age | Age | Mid Mnt [ Mid Mnt [ Down | Down | Finish | Finish
Group | Rank| Time Rank Time | Rank | Time | Rank
1|Allison Ostrander |Soldotna F1214 1 0:21:55 1 0:09:20 1 [0:31:15 1
2|Anne Liotta Anchorage F1517 1 0:26:37 2 0:10:27 2 |0:37:04 2
3[Mira Hopkins Anchorage F1517 2 0:25:47 3 0:11:58 3 [0:37:45 3
4|Tsaina Mahlen Anchorage F1517 3 0:26:12 4 0:12:42] 4 |0:38:54 4
5[Alyson Kopsack Palmer FO0011 1 0:26:35 5 0:12:20] 5 [0:38:55 5
6|Rachel Russell Eagle River F1517 4 0:29:57 6 0:10:34| 6 [0:40:31 6
7[Hannah Beutler Seward F1517 5 0:29:37 7 0:11:00 7 10:40:37 7
8|Leah Hopkins Anchorage F1214 2 0:29:52 8 0:11:28 8 0:41:20 8
9[Jacqueline |Klecka Eagle River F1517 6 0:30:42 9 0:11:49 9 [0:42:31 9
10|Gabrielle  |Markel Girdwood F1517 7 0:31:32 10 0:11:10] 10 [0:42:42 10
11|Alex Okeson Anchorage F1517 8 0:29:14 11 0:14:.03| 11 ]0:43:17 11
12|Zoe Hickel Anchorage F1517 9 0:32:27 12 0:11:35] 12 ]0:44:02 12
13[Sydney Henegan |Anchorage F1214 3 0:31:43 13 0:12:20| 13 [0:44:03 13
14|Isabel Barnwell Seward F1214 4 0:32:06 14 0:11:59| 14 [0:44:05 14
15[Alejandra |Smith Cooper Landing |FO011 2 0:30:45 15 0:13:45| 15 [0:44:30 15
16|Laura Crews Girdwood F1517 10 0:33:00 16 0:11:34] 16 [0:44:34 16
17|Hannah Russell Eagle River F1214 5 0:29:13 17 0:15:21| 17 [0:44:34 17
18[Sarah Cosgrave |Anchorage F1214 6 0:29:28 18 0:15:07| 18 [0:44:35 18
19|Kristen Lessard Chugiak F1517 11 0:32:37 19 0:12:30| 19 [0:45:07 19
20|Jacarei Echevarria |Meridian F1517 12 0:32:33 20 0:12:49| 20 [0:45:22 20
21|Kristina Atherton Seward F1517 13 0:34:46 21 0:11:03| 21 [0:45:49 21
22| Tori Hickel Anchorage F1517 14 0:32:32 22 0:13:41| 22 [0:46:13 22
23|Cathern Zweifel Seward F1517 15 0:34:15 23 0:12:09| 23 ]0:46:24 23
24|Jocelyn Kopsack Palmer F1214 7 0:34:03 24 0:12:24| 24 10:46:27 24
25|Mackenzie |Barnwell Seward F1517 16 0:33:03 25 0:13:29| 25 [0:46:32 25
26|Gretchen |Lindquist |Seward F1517 17 0:33:59 26 0:13:04| 26 [0:47:03 26
27 [Taral Clayton Anchorage F1214 8 0:32:18 27 0:14:53| 27 [0:47:11 27
28|Maranda |Merkes Sterling F1517 18 0:30:25 28 0:16:49| 28 [0:47:14 28
29[Melanie Smith Soldotna F1517 19 0:32:13 29 0:15:.01| 29 10:47:14 29
30|Sydney Sulte Anchorage F1214 9 0:34:40 30 0:12:52| 30 [0:47:32 30
31|Colleen Carpenter |Anchorage F1517 20 0:34:17 31 0:14:05| 31 [0:48:22 31
32|Kelley Sefton Seward F1517 21 0:34:20 32 0:14:32| 32 ]0:48:52 32
33|Margaret |Herbert Seward F1517 22 0:36:20 33 0:13:14| 33 ]0:49:34 33
34|Autumn Sperry Eagle River F1517 23 0:36:51 34 0:13:28| 34 |0:50:19 34
35(Allison Ross Anchorage F1517 24 0:34:59 35 0:15:42| 35 [0:50:41 35
36/|Britta Hamre Anchorage F1517 25 0:35:59 36 0:14:50| 36 [0:50:49 36
37[Celeste Hamre Anchorage F1517 26 0:35:25 37 0:15:25| 37 [0:50:50 37
38[Devan Mandregan |Anchorage F1517 27 0:35:11 38 0:15:51| 38 [0:51:02 38
39(Mariana  |Jager Anchorage F1214 10 0:36:42 39 0:15:08| 39 [0:51:50 39
40|Hannah Seidl Anchorage F1214 11 0:36:27 40 0:15:23]| 40 [0:51:50 40
41]Josephine [Braun Seward F1214 12 0:36:00 41 0:16:03| 41 [0:52:03 41
42|Sasha Hamner Seward F1214 13 0:37:01 42 0:15:09| 42 [0:52:10 42
43|Delores Martin Kenai F1517 28 0:37:49 43 0:15:56| 43 [0:53:45 43
44|Hope Hudson Homer F1517 29 0:35:37 44 0:18:27] 44 10:54:04 44
45|Jennifer Spessard |[Anchorage F1517 30 0:38:32 45 0:16:11| 45 ]0:54:43 45
46|Abby Jahn Wasilla F1517 31 0:42:13 46 0:13:01| 46 |[0:55:14 46
47]Josephine [Reagle Anchorage F1517 32 0:39:29 47 0:16:06| 47 [0:55:35 47
48|Eileen Audette Seward F1517 33 0:40:37 48 0:14:59| 48 [0:55:36 48
49|Kiana Trupp Anchorage FO011 3 0:38:45 49 0:17:01] 49 ]0:55:46 49
50|Deana Camm Seward FO011 4 0:38:04 50 0:18:37| 50 [0:56:41 50
51[Chelsea |Bennett Chugiak F1517 | 34 0:41:24 51 0:15:30 51 ]0:56:54 51
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2010 Mount Marathon Race Results

Junior Girl's Race

Place First Last City Age | Age | Mid Mnt [ Mid Mnt [ Down | Down | Finish | Finish
Group | Rank| Time Rank Time | Rank | Time | Rank

52[Yana Camm Seward F0011 5 0:37:21 52 0:19:35| 52 [0:56:56 52
53[Hailee Brown Anchorage F1214 14 0:40:00 53 0:17:41| 53 |[0:57:41 53
54|Carly Besh Anchorage F1517 35 0:42:19 54 0:15:36| 54 [0:57:55 54
55[Annie Connelly Chugiak F1214 15 0:40:16 55 0:18:34| 55 [0:58:50 55
56|Maria Hart Seward F1214 16 0:44:51 56 0:14:18| 56 [0:59:09 56
57|Jessica Stallings Seward F1517 36 0:44:36 57 0:14:54| 57 [0:59:30 57
58[Madalyn |Campbell |Seward F1517 37 0:44:56 58 0:14:35| 58 [0:59:31 58
59|Kaylee Heck Anchorage FO0011 6 0:39:52 59 0:20:24| 59 [1:00:16 59
60|Alexandria [Toloff Seward FO0011 7 0:39:45 60 0:21:02] 60 [1:00:47 60
61[Monica Richardson |Anchorage F1517 38 0:43:13 61 0:17:42] 61 |[1:00:55 61
62|Bethany |Lee Anchorage F1517 39 0:45:28 62 0:16:37| 62 [1:02:05 62
63[Sarah Rawson Kenai F1517 40 0:45:01 63 0:17:22] 63 [1:02:23 63
64|Alexis Graham Eagle River F0011 8 0:43:10 64 0:19:47| 64 [1:02:57 64
65[Mckinze Hauze Seward F0011 9 0:46:29 65 0:16:39 65 ]1:03:08 65
66 |Brandi Muller Anchorage F1517 41 0:45:37 66 0:18:03| 66 [1:03:40 66
67|Abigail Stewart Anchorage F0011 10 0:43:50 67 0:20:46| 67 [1:04:36 67
68|Madison |Kaltschnee |Eagle River F1214 17 0:45:53 68 0:19:19| 68 [1:05:12 68
69|Jania Tumey Anchorage FO011 11 0:43:02 69 0:22:22| 69 |1:05:24 69
70(Krystal Heimerl Wasilla F1517 42 0:46:15 70 0:19:15| 70 [1:05:30 70
71|Brynn Sulte Anchorage FO0011 12 0:44:17 71 0:21:26| 71 [1:05:43 71
72|Stephanie |Vandenbos |Anchorage F1214 18 0:48:48 72 0:16:57| 72 [1:05:45 72
73|Rowan Kraft Anchorage F1517 43 0:46:27 73 0:19:52| 73 [1:06:19 73
74|Aubrey Ibele Anchorage F1517 44 0:47:30 74 0:19:03| 74 [1:06:33 74
75|Taylor Way Anchorage F1214 19 0:44:49 75 0:21:46| 75 [1:06:35 75
76|Rain Becker Seward F1517 45 0:45:58 76 0:21:23| 76 [1:07:21 76
77 [Emily Carpenter [Anchorage F1517 46 0:49:09 77 0:20:37| 77 [1:09:46 77
78|[Katlin Flynn Anchorage F1214 20 0:45:41 78 0:24:49| 78 [1:10:30 78
79|Mackenzie |Waddell Kennewick F1517 47 0:52:00 79 0:21:28| 79 [1:13:28 79
80|Melia Harding Soldotna FO0011 13 0:52:53 80 0:22:44| 80 ]1:15:37 80
81|Alyssa Dozier Murfreesboro F1517 48 0:50:31 81 0:25:28| 81 [1:15:59 81
82|Nicolette |Dabbs Anchorage F0011 14 1:01:15 82 0:25:24| 82 ]1:26:39 82
83|Miracle Fontana North Pole FO011 15 1:01:24 83 0:30:38| 83 [1:32:02 83
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2010 Mountain Marathon Race Results

Junior Boy's Race by Age

Age Overall First Last City Ade | FEinish
Rank Rank Group  Time
1 42 John Cosgrave Anchorage MO0011 @ 0:40:55
2 52 Luke Jager Anchorage MO0011 @ 0:42:20
3 57 Fintan Nakada Anchorage MO0011 @ 0:42:51
4 59 Sully Hauze Seward MO0011 @ 0:43:14
5 60 Joshua Novakovich Anchorage MO0011 @ 0:43:35
6 63 Austin Hinton Seward MO011 = 0:44:55
7 64 Kelemen Smith Cooper Landing M0011 = 0:45:11
8 68 Hunter Kratz Seward MO0011 @ 0:46:09
9 70 Connor Spanos Seward M0011 0:46:32
10 75 Luke Martensen Anchorage MO0011 @ 0:47:20
11 78 Cole Burnett Anchorage MO0011 @ 0:48:32
12 83 Joseph Kincaid Palmer MO0011 @ 0:50:23
13 84 David Spencer Anchorage MO0011 @ 0:50:38
14 85 Nathan Sperry Eagle River MO0011 @ 0:50:38
15 86 Bjorn Nilsson Seward MO0011 @ 0:51:02
16 87 Norris Paxson Eagle River MO0011 @ 0:51:18
17 89 Logan Rachow Eagle River MO0011 @ 0:51:47
18 91 Mark Connelly Chugiak MO0011 @ 0:53:06
19 92 Samuel Koster Hong Kong M0011 0:53:07
20 93 Karl Pfeiffenberger Seward MO0011 @ 0:53:07
21 95 Landon Way Anchorage MO0O011 @ 0:53:54
22 103 Hunter Sulte Anchorage MO0011 @ 0:56:28
23 105 Roman Hamner Seward MO0011 @ 1:00:07
24 106 lan Beals Seward MO0011  1:00:21
25 108 Reid Broughton Seward MO0011 @ 1:01:11
26 111 Reece Burnett Anchorage M0011 1.03:24
27 112 Michael Connelly Chugaik MO0011 @ 1.04:14
28 113 Austin Desjarlais Anchorage MO0011 @ 1:04:19
29 115 Daniel Casey Eagle River MO0011 @ 1:.05:22
30 117 Kijell Nilsson Seward MO0011 @ 1:06:39
31 118 Nicholas Chard Anchorage MO0011 @ 1:.08:17
32 119 Elias Davis Seward MO0011  1:10:37
33 120 Dylan Duffield Anchorage MO0011 @ 1:10:54
34 123 Brayden Rachow Eagle River MO0011 @ 1:16:24
35 125 Darius Martin Kenai MO0011  1:17:09
36 126 Jonah Deboard Seward MO0011 1:21:00
37 129 Cameron Bunch Seward MO011 = 1:24:12
1 4 Michael Marshall Seward M1214 0:28:48
2 7 Lyon Kopsack Palmer M1214 @ 0:30:03
3 14 Keegan Crow Eagle River M1214 @ 0:32:32
4 21 Paul Butera Anchorage M1214 @ 0:35:20
5 28 Liam Whiteman Eagle River M1214 @ 0:36:57
6 30 Nicholas Zweifel Seward M1214 0:37:03
7 34 Jack Martensen Anchorage M1214 @ 0:37:42
8 38 Thomas Zweifel Seward M1214 0:40:23
9 40 Jacob Link Wasilla M1214  0:40:47
10 43 Dylan Gillespie Seward M1214 @ 0:40:58
11 46 Charles Chard Anchorage M1214 @ 0:41:05
12 50 Matthew Waddell Kennewick M1214 0:42:14
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2010 Mountain Marathon Race Results

Junior Boy's Race by Age

Age Overall First Last City Ade | FEinish
Rank Rank Group  Time
13 54 Michael A Stangel Kenai M1214 @ 0:42:32
14 55 Jonathan Kingsland Seward M1214 @ 0:42:37
15 66 Bailey Lespron Seward M1214 @ 0:45:32
16 69 Nathaniel = Graham Eagle River M1214 @ 0:46:31
17 71 Christopher Kirk Eagle River M1214 @ 0:46:35
18 74 Parker Hinton Seward M1214 0:47:20
19 76 Lawrence  Agosti Anchorage M1214 @ 0:47:20
20 80 Gregory Johnson Anchorage M1214 @ 0:49:37
21 81 Jacob Ames Sheboygan M1214 @ 0:49:38
22 82 Billy Ballantine Anchorage M1214 @ 0:50:05
23 88 William Casey Eagle River M1214 @ 0:51:40
24 94 Isaac Osborn Seward M1214 0:53:24
25 96 Craig Lott Jr. Soldotna M1214 @ 0:54:26
26 99 Logan Jack Seward M1214 @ 0:56:00
27 104 Marshall Vest Soldotna M1214 1:00:01
28 107 Clayton Ezzell Phoenix M1214 @ 1:.00:49
29 110 Hunter Lott Soldotna M1214 1:03:15
30 114 Kaleb Desjarlais Anchorage M1214 @ 1.05:21
31 116 James W  Carlsen Seward M1214 1:06:04
32 121 Christopher Cox Anchorage M1214 @ 1:13:19
33 122 Mark Hermann Hartford M1214 1:16:04
34 124 Conner McLeod Anchorage M1214 @ 1:17:04
35 127 Triston Boor Seward M1214 1:21:04
36 128 Steven Murphy Palmer M1214 @ 1:22:41
1 1 Alexander Babos Eagle River M1517 @ 0:27:29
2 2 John Novak Anchorage M1517 @ 0:27:38
3 3 Peter Mamrol Anchorage M1517 @ 0:28:36
4 5 Miles Knotek Moose Pass M1517 0:28:50
5 6 Travis Semmens Soldotna M1517 0:28:53
6 8 Austin Gillespie Seward M1517 @ 0:30:50
7 9 Brett Chase Seward M1517 0:30:51
8 10 Silas Talbot Anchorage M1517 @ 0:31:03
9 11 Forrest Mahlen Anchorage M1517 @ 0:31:13
10 12 John Klein Anchorage M1517 @ 0:31:49
11 13 Hugh Cosgrave Anchorage M1517 @ 0:32:22
12 15 Jacob Marshall Seward M1517 0:33:04
13 16 Andrew Buchanan Seward M1517 0:33:14
14 17 Tadhg Nakada Anchorage M1517 @ 0:33:26
15 18 Troy Walters Anchorage M1517 @ 0:33:29
16 19 Conor Deal Anchorage M1517 @ 0:33:48
17 20 Zachary Brown Anchorage M1517 @ 0:35:10
18 22 Brett Vadla Soldotna M1517 0:35:32
19 23 Clarence Ess Sutton M1517 @ 0:35:43
20 24 Benjamin Russell Eagle River M1517 @ 0:35:50
21 25 Evan Atchley Kenai M1517 @ 0:36:34
22 26 Shane Topf Eagle River M1517 @ 0:36:47
23 27 Josiah Martin Kenai M1517 0:36:50
24 29 Brandon King Eagle River M1517 @ 0:37:02
25 31 Sam Dougherty Anchorage M1517 @ 0:37:33
26 32 Cameron Johnson Eagle River M1517 @ 0:37:37
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Age Overall First

Rank Rank
27 33 Jared
28 35 Jeff
29 36 Clayton
30 37 Samuel
31 39 Turner
32 41 Regan
33 44 Philip
34 45 Stephen
35 47 Keenan
36 48 Jens
37 49 Terence
38 51 Cole
39 53 Kyle
40 56 Nathaniel
41 58 Brooks
42 61 Andrew
43 62 Branden
44 65 Bryce
45 67 Keegan
46 72 Shane
47 73 Torin

48 77 Jacob
49 79 Michael
50 90 Joshua
51 97 Nathan
52 98 Cody
53 100 Timothy
54 101 Jacob
55 102 Fletcher
56 109 Matheus
57 130 Paul

2010 Mountain Marathon Race Results

Junior Boy's Race by Age

Last

Lindquist
Buchanan
Wimer
Rininger
Rodgers
Marin
Sebastiani
Wescott

Brownsberger

Bombeck
Connelly
Deal
Willard
Feemster
Ripley
Lee
Fisher
Rodgers
Remsen
Larue
Miller
Whiteman
Cox
Eavis
Weller
Chard
Iverson
Parrish
Iverson
Hanson
Hermann

City

Seward
Seward
Palmer
Seward
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Eagle River
Anchorage
Eagle River
Chugiak
Anchorage
Anchorage
Seward
Anchorage
Anchorage
Soldotna
Anchorage
Kenai
Palmer
Bellefonte
Eagle River
Anchorage
Seward
Palmer
Anchorage
Soldotna
Anchorage
Soldotna
Northfield
Hartford
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Age
Group
M1517
M1517
M1517
M1517
M1517
M1517
M1517
M1517
M1517
M1517
M1517
M1517
M1517
M1517
M1517
M1517
M1517
M1517
M1517
M1517
M1517
M1517
M1517
M1517
M1517
M1517
M1517
M1517
M1517
M1517
M1517

Finish
Time

0:37:40
0:38:21
0:38:46
0:40:19
0:40:42
0:40:47
0:41:.02
0:41:05
0:41:38
0:42:03
0:42:06
0:42:18
0:42:30
0:42:41
0:42:52
0:43:46
0:44:.47
0:45:23
0:45:54
0:46:43
0:47:16
0:48:17
0:49:17
0:52:03
0:54:41
0:55:31
0:56:06
0:56:06
0:56:21
1.01:34
1:25:24
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2010 Mount Marathon Race Results

Junior Girl's Race by Age

Age Overall First Last City Age  Finish
Rank Rank Group Time
1 5 Alyson Kopsack Palmer FO011 0:38:55
2 15 Alejandra  Smith Cooper Landing FO011 0:44:30
3 49 Kiana Trupp Anchorage FO011 0:55:46
4 50 Deana Camm Seward FO011 0:56:41
5 52 Yana Camm Seward FO011 0:56:56
6 59 Kaylee Heck Anchorage FO011 1:00:16
7 60 Alexandria Toloff Seward FOO011 1:00:47
8 64 Alexis Graham Eagle River FO011 1:02:57
9 65 Mckinze Hauze Seward FOO011 1:03:08
10 67 Abigail Stewart Anchorage FO011 1:04:36
11 69 Jania Tumey Anchorage FO011 1:05:24
12 71 Brynn Sulte Anchorage FO011 1:05:43
13 80 Melia Harding Soldotna FO011 1:15:37
14 82 Nicolette  Dabbs Anchorage FO011 1:26:39
15 83 Miracle Fontana North Pole FOO011 1:32:02
1 1 Allison Ostrander  Soldotna F1214 0:31:15
2 8 Leah Hopkins Anchorage F1214 0:41:20
3 13 Sydney Henegan  Anchorage F1214 0:44:03
4 14 Isabel Barnwell Seward F1214 0:44:05
5 17 Hannah Russell Eagle River F1214 0:44:34
6 18 Sarah Cosgrave  Anchorage F1214 0:44:35
7 24 Jocelyn Kopsack Palmer F1214 0:46:27
8 27 Taral Clayton Anchorage F1214 0:47:11
9 30 Sydney Sulte Anchorage F1214 0:47:32
10 39 Mariana  Jager Anchorage F1214 0:51:50
11 40 Hannah Seidl Anchorage F1214 0:51:50
12 41 Josephine Braun Seward F1214 0:52:03
13 42 Sasha Hamner Seward F1214 0:52:10
14 53 Hailee Brown Anchorage F1214 0:57:41
15 55 Annie Connelly Chugiak F1214 0:58:50
16 56 Maria Hart Seward F1214 0:59:09
17 68 Madison  Kaltschnee Eagle River F1214 1:05:12
18 72 Stephanie Vandenbos Anchorage F1214 1:05:45
19 75 Taylor Way Anchorage F1214 1:06:35
20 78 Katlin Flynn Anchorage F1214 1:10:30
1 2 Anne Liotta Anchorage F1517 0:37:04
2 3 Mira Hopkins Anchorage F1517 0:37:45
3 4 Tsaina Mahlen Anchorage F1517 0:38:54
4 6 Rachel Russell Eagle River F1517 0:40:31
5 7 Hannah Beutler Seward F1517 0:40:37
6 9 Jacqueline Klecka Eagle River F1517 0:42:31
7 10 Gabrielle  Markel Girdwood F1517 0:42:42
8 11 Alex Okeson Anchorage F1517 0:43:17
9 12 Zoe Hickel Anchorage F1517 0:44:02
10 16 Laura Crews Girdwood F1517 0:44:34
11 19 Kristen Lessard Chugiak F1517 0:45:07
12 20 Jacarei Echevarria Meridian F1517 0:45:22
13 21 Kristina Atherton Seward F1517 0:45:49
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2010 Mount Marathon Race Results

Junior Girl's Race by Age

Age Overall First
Rank Rank
14 22 Tori
15 23 Cathern
16 25 Mackenzie
17 26 Gretchen
18 28 Maranda
19 29 Melanie
20 31 Colleen
21 32 Kelley
22 33 Margaret
23 34 Autumn
24 35 Allison
25 36 Britta
26 37 Celeste
27 38 Devan
28 43 Delores
29 44 Hope
30 45 Jennifer
31 46 Abby
32 47 Josephine
33 48 Eileen
34 51 Chelsea
35 54 Carly
36 57 Jessica
37 58 Madalyn
38 61 Monica
39 62 Bethany
40 63 Sarah
41 66 Brandi
42 70 Krystal
43 73 Rowan
44 74 Aubrey
45 76 Rain
46 77 Emily
47 79 Mackenzie
48 81 Alyssa

Last

Hickel
Zweifel
Barnwell
Lindquist
Merkes
Smith
Carpenter
Sefton
Herbert
Sperry
Ross
Hamre
Hamre
Mandregan
Martin
Hudson
Spessard
Jahn
Reagle
Audette
Bennett
Besh
Stallings
Campbell
Richardson
Lee
Rawson
Muller
Heimerl
Kraft

Ibele
Becker
Carpenter
Waddell
Dozier

City

Anchorage
Seward
Seward
Seward
Sterling
Soldotna
Anchorage
Seward
Seward
Eagle River
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Kenai
Homer
Anchorage
Wasilla
Anchorage
Seward
Chugiak
Anchorage
Seward
Seward
Anchorage
Anchorage
Kenai
Anchorage
Wasilla
Anchorage
Anchorage
Seward
Anchorage
Kennewick

Murfreesboro
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Age

Finish

Group Time

F1517
F1517
F1517
F1517
F1517
F1517
F1517
F1517
F1517
F1517
F1517
F1517
F1517
F1517
F1517
F1517
F1517
F1517
F1517
F1517
F1517
F1517
F1517
F1517
F1517
F1517
F1517
F1517
F1517
F1517
F1517
F1517
F1517
F1517
F1517

0:46:13
0:46:24
0:46:32
0:47:03
0:47:14
0:47:14
0:48:22
0:48:52
0:49:34
0:50:19
0:50:41
0:50:49
0:50:50
0:51.02
0:53:45
0:54:.04
0:54:43
0:55:14
0:55:35
0:55:36
0:56:54
0:57:55
0:59:30
0:59:31
1:00:55
1:02:05
1:02:23
1:03:40
1:05:30
1:06:19
1:06:33
1:07:21
1:09:46
1:13:28
1:15:59

ms/kijf



